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ExCeL - South Arena 3 Powerlifting

Competition Schedule

As of WED 5 SEP 2012
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Date
Start
Time

Estimated
Finish Time

Event

THU  30  AUG 15:00 15:35 Men's -48 kg, Group B

15:35 16:10 Men's -48 kg, Group A

18:00 18:50 Women's -40 kg

FRI  31  AUG 12:00 12:50 Women's -44 kg

15:00 15:35 Men's -52 kg, Group B

15:35 16:10 Men's -52 kg, Group A

18:00 18:35 Men's -56 kg, Group B

18:35 19:10 Men's -56 kg, Group A

SAT  1  SEP 12:00 12:50 Women's -48 kg

15:00 15:50 Women's -52 kg

18:00 18:35 Men's -60 kg, Group B

18:35 19:10 Men's -60 kg, Group A

SUN  2  SEP 12:00 12:50 Women's -56 kg

15:00 15:35 Men's -67.50 kg, Group B

15:35 16:10 Men's -67.50 kg, Group A

18:00 18:50 Women's -60 kg

MON  3  SEP 12:00 12:50 Women's -67.50 kg

15:00 15:50 Women's -75 kg

18:00 18:35 Men's -75 kg, Group B

18:35 19:10 Men's -75 kg, Group A

TUE  4  SEP 12:00 12:35 Men's -82.50 kg, Group B

12:35 13:10 Men's -82.50 kg, Group A

15:00 15:50 Women's -82.50 kg

18:00 18:35 Men's -90 kg, Group B

18:35 19:10 Men's -90 kg, Group A

WED  5  SEP 12:00 12:35 Men's -100 kg, Group B

12:35 13:10 Men's -100 kg, Group A

15:00 15:50 Women's +82.50 kg

18:00 19:10 Men's +100 kg

NOTES
Schedule is subject to change.



Powerlifting

Medal Standings
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AFTER 20 OF 20 EVENTS

Rank NPC
Men

G S B Tot

Women

G S B Tot

Total

G S B Tot

Rank
by

Total
1 NGR - Nigeria 1 3 4 5 2 1 8 6 5 1 12 6
2 EGY - Egypt 3 1 3 7 1 2 1 4 4 3 4 11 7
3 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 4 1 1 6 4 1 1 6 1
4 CHN - People's Republic of China 2 3 3 8 1 3 3 7 3 6 6 15 5
5 TUR - Turkey 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 3
6 MEX - Mexico 1 1 2 1 1 2 4
7 FRA - France 1 1 1 1 =8
8 RUS - Russian Federation 1 1 2 2 2 3 1 4 2
9 IRQ - Iraq 1 1 1 1 =8

10 GBR - Great Britain 1 1 1 1 =8
10 GRE - Greece 1 1 1 1 =8
10 KOR - Republic of Korea 1 1 1 1 =8
10 TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1 1 1 =8
10 UKR - Ukraine 1 1 1 1 =8

Total 10 10 10 30 10 10 10 30 20 20 20 60

LEGEND
B - Bronze G - Gold S - Silver Tot - Total
'='- Equal sign indicates that two or more NPCs share the same rank by total



Powerlifting

Medallists by Bodyweight Category

PO0000000_93 1.0 Report created WED 05 SEP 2012 19:28 Page 1 of 2

AFTER 20 OF 20 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name NPC
Code

Men's -48 kg THU 30  AUG GOLD ADESOKAN Yakubu NGR

SILVER BALYNETC Vladimir RUS

BRONZE ABDELMAGID Taha EGY

Women's -40 kg THU 30  AUG GOLD MUSLU Nazmiye TUR

SILVER CUI Zhe CHN

BRONZE NEWSON Zoe GBR

Men's -52 kg FRI 31  AUG GOLD FENG Qi CHN

SILVER OBICHUKWU Ikechukwu NGR

BRONZE KRIVULYA Vladimir RUS

Men's -56 kg FRI 31  AUG GOLD OTHMAN Sherif EGY

SILVER ULONNAM Anthony NGR

BRONZE WANG Jian CHN

Women's -44 kg FRI 31  AUG GOLD NWOKORIE Ivory NGR

SILVER DEDE Cigdem TUR

BRONZE SOLOVIOVA Lidiia UKR

Men's -60 kg SAT 1  SEP GOLD MORADI Nader IRI

SILVER NNAJIOFOR Ifeanyi NGR

BRONZE YANG Quanxi CHN

Women's -48 kg SAT 1  SEP GOLD OYEMA Esther NGR

SILVER LAFINA Olesya RUS

BRONZE SHI Shanshan CHN

Women's -52 kg SAT 1  SEP GOLD ONAOLAPO Joy NGR

SILVER PODPALNAYA Tamara RUS

BRONZE XIAO Cuijuan CHN

Men's -67.50 kg SUN 2  SEP GOLD LIU Lei CHN

SILVER ROSTAMI Roohallah IRI

BRONZE IBRAHIM Shaaban EGY

Women's -56 kg SUN 2  SEP GOLD OMAR Fatma EGY

SILVER EJIKE Lucy NGR

BRONZE BECERIKLI Ozlem TUR

Women's -60 kg SUN 2  SEP GOLD PEREZ Amalia MEX

SILVER YANG Yan CHN

BRONZE MAHMOUD Amal EGY

Men's -75 kg MON 3  SEP GOLD HOSSEINI Ali IRI

SILVER ELELFAT Mohamed EGY

BRONZE HU Peng CHN

Women's -67.50 kg MON 3  SEP GOLD GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA

SILVER TAN Yujiao CHN

BRONZE NNEJI Victoria NGR

Women's -75 kg MON 3  SEP GOLD FU Taoying CHN

SILVER OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR

BRONZE LIN Tzu-Hui TPE



Powerlifting

Medallists by Bodyweight Category
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AFTER 20 OF 20 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name NPC
Code

Men's -82.50 kg TUE 4  SEP GOLD FARZIN Majid IRI

SILVER GU Xiao Fei CHN

BRONZE MATHANA Metwaly EGY

Men's -90 kg TUE 4  SEP GOLD ABDELHADY Hany EGY

SILVER CAI Huichao CHN

BRONZE MAMALOS Pavlos GRE

Women's -82.50 kg TUE 4  SEP GOLD OBIJI Loveline NGR

SILVER MAHMOUD Randa EGY

BRONZE XU Yanmei CHN

Men's -100 kg WED 5  SEP GOLD ELDIB Mohamed EGY

SILVER QI Dong CHN

BRONZE SADEGHZADEHSALMANI Ali IRI

Men's +100 kg WED 5  SEP GOLD RAHMAN Siamand IRI

SILVER AL-AJEELI Faris IRQ

BRONZE CHUN Keun Bae KOR

Women's +82.50 kg WED 5  SEP GOLD ANOZIE Grace NGR

SILVER AHMED Heba EGY

BRONZE BARCENAS Perla MEX



Powerlifting

Men

Records Broken
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Bodyweight
Category Date

Record
Result Name

NPC
Code Date of Birth

Record
Type

WR PR

-48kg 30 AUG 2012 172.0 kg ADESOKAN Yakubu NGR 16 JUL 1979 x

-48kg 30 AUG 2012 178.0 kg ADESOKAN Yakubu NGR 16 JUL 1979 x x

-48kg 30 AUG 2012 180.0 kg ADESOKAN Yakubu NGR 16 JUL 1979 x x

Records in -48kg 2 3

-67.5kg 2 SEP 2012 218.0 kg LIU Lei CHN 16 NOV 1987 x

-67.5kg 2 SEP 2012 226.0 kg LIU Lei CHN 16 NOV 1987 x x

Records in -67.5kg 1 2

-90kg 4 SEP 2012 241.0 kg ABDELHADY Hany EGY 19 MAY 1980 x

Records in -90kg 1

-100kg 5 SEP 2012 249.0 kg ELDIB Mohamed EGY 7 JAN 1979 x x

Records in -100kg 1 1

+100kg 5 SEP 2012 270.0 kg RAHMAN Siamand IRI 21 MAR 1988 x

+100kg 5 SEP 2012 280.0 kg RAHMAN Siamand IRI 21 MAR 1988 x

Records in +100kg 2

Sum of records: 9 4 9

LEGEND
PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



Powerlifting

Women

Records Broken
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Bodyweight
Category Date

Record
Result Name

NPC
Code Date of Birth

Record
Type

WR PR

-40kg 30 AUG 2012 106.0 kg MUSLU Nazmiye TUR 13 JUN 1979 x

-40kg 30 AUG 2012 109.0 kg MUSLU Nazmiye TUR 13 JUN 1979 x x

Records in -40kg 1 2

-48kg 1 SEP 2012 132.0 kg OYEMA Esther NGR 20 APR 1982 x x

-48kg 1 SEP 2012 135.0 kg OYEMA Esther NGR 20 APR 1982 x x

Records in -48kg 2 2

-52kg 1 SEP 2012 130.0 kg ONAOLAPO Joy NGR 24 DEC 1982 x

-52kg 1 SEP 2012 131.0 kg ONAOLAPO Joy NGR 24 DEC 1982 x x

Records in -52kg 1 2

-56kg 2 SEP 2012 142.0 kg OMAR Fatma EGY 17 OCT 1973 x x

-56kg 2 SEP 2012 143.0 kg OMAR Fatma EGY 17 OCT 1973 x x

Records in -56kg 2 2

-60kg 2 SEP 2012 135.5 kg PEREZ Amalia MEX 10 JUL 1973 x

Records in -60kg 1

-67.5kg 3 SEP 2012 146.0 kg GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 7 AUG 1982 x

Records in -67.5kg 1

-75kg 3 SEP 2012 143.0 kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR 11 MAR 1985 x

-75kg 3 SEP 2012 146.0 kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR 11 MAR 1985 x x

-75kg 3 SEP 2012 147.0 kg FU Taoying CHN 6 APR 1968 x x

-75kg 3 SEP 2012 148.0 kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR 11 MAR 1985 x x

Records in -75kg 3 4

Sum of records: 14 9 14

LEGEND
PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



Powerlifting

Men

Records

As of FRI 24 AUG 2012
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Bodyweight
Category

Type
Record
Result

Name
NPC
Code

Date Location

-48kg WR 177.0kg ADESOKAN Yakubu NGR 22 FEB 2012 Dubai (UAE)
PR 169.0kg ISHAKU Ruel NGR 9 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)

-52kg WR 191.0kg OTHMAN Sherif EGY 28 MAR 2010 Dubai (UAE)
PR 190.0kg JONG Keum Jung KOR 24 OCT 2000 Sydney, NSW (AUS)

-56kg WR 206.5kg OTHMAN Sherif EGY 23 FEB 2012 Dubai (UAE)
PR 202.5kg OTHMAN Sherif EGY 11 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)

-60kg WR 203.5kg MORADI Nader IRI 2 DEC 2011 Sharjah (UAE)
PR 202.5kg MOHAMMADI Hamzeh IRI 11 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)

-67.5kg WR 225.0kg LIU Lei CHN 2 DEC 2011 Sharjah (UAE)
PR 217.5kg MATHANA Metwaly EGY 13 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)

-75kg WR 240.0kg ZHANG Haidong CHN 26 OCT 2000 Sydney, NSW (AUS)
PR 240.0kg ZHANG Haidong CHN 26 OCT 2000 Sydney, NSW (AUS)

-82.5kg WR 248.5kg ZHANG Haidong CHN 18 MAY 2007 Kunming (CHN)
PR 243.0kg PARK Jong Chul KOR 27 OCT 2000 Sydney, NSW (AUS)

-90kg WR 250.0kg PARK Jong Chul KOR 30 OCT 2002 Busan (KOR)
PR 240.0kg PARK Jong Chul KOR 26 SEP 2004 Athens (GRE)

-100kg WR 248.0kg ELDIB Mohamed EGY 26 FEB 2012 Dubai (UAE)
PR 247.5kg QI Dong CHN 16 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)

+100kg WR 291.0kg RAHMAN Siamand IRI 4 DEC 2011 Sharjah (UAE)
PR 265.0kg RAJABI GOLOJEH Kazem IRI 16 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)

LEGEND
PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



Powerlifting

Women

Records

As of FRI 24 AUG 2012

POW000000_24 1.0 Report created FRI 24 AUG 2012 10:57 Page 1 of 1

Bodyweight
Category

Type
Record
Result

Name
NPC
Code

Date Location

-40kg WR 106.5kg MUSLU Nazmiye TUR 22 FEB 2012 Dubai (UAE)
PR 105.5kg SOLOVIOVA Lidiia UKR 9 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)

-44kg WR 127.5kg EJIKE Lucy NGR 20 SEP 2004 Athens (GRE)
PR 127.5kg EJIKE Lucy NGR 20 SEP 2004 Athens (GRE)

-48kg WR 130.0kg EJIKE Lucy NGR 10 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)
PR 130.0kg EJIKE Lucy NGR 10 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)

-52kg WR 130.5kg PEREZ Amalia MEX 14 AUG 2007 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
PR 128.0kg PEREZ Amalia MEX 10 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)

-56kg WR 141.5kg OMAR Fatma EGY 10 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)
PR 141.5kg OMAR Fatma EGY 10 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)

-60kg WR 136.0kg GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 28 JUL 2010 Kuala Lumpur (MAS)
PR 135.0kg BIAN Jianxin CHN 13 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)

-67.5kg WR 147.0kg GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 24 FEB 2012 Dubai (UAE)
PR 145.5kg FU Taoying CHN 13 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)

-75kg WR 145.0kg ZHANG Liping CHN 10 MAY 2006 Busan (KOR)
PR 140.0kg LI Ruifang CHN 22 OCT 2000 Sydney, NSW (AUS)

-82.5kg WR 155.0kg AHMED Heba EGY 14 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)
PR 155.0kg AHMED Heba EGY 14 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)

+82.5kg WR 168.0kg ANOZIE Grace NGR 25 FEB 2012 Dubai (UAE)
PR 165.0kg ANOZIE Grace NGR 14 SEP 2008 Beijing (CHN)

LEGEND
PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



Powerlifting

Entry List by NPC

As of TUE 28 AUG 2012
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NPC
#

Name Gender Date  of  Birth
Bodyweight

Category

AFG -  Afghanistan

1 RAHIMI Mohammad Fahim M 31 JUL 1980 -75kg

ALG -  Algeria

2 BOUALI Hamza M 24 FEB 1973 -100kg

ARG -  Argentina

3 CORONEL Jose David M 15 DEC 1986 -75kg

ARM -  Armenia

4 VARDANYAN Greta W 20 FEB 1986 -48kg

AUS -  Australia

5 FEKADU Abebe M 20 APR 1970 -56kg
6 GARDINER Darren M 19 NOV 1969 +100kg

AZE -  Azerbaijan

7 HUSEYNOV Elshan M 21 NOV 1977 -100kg
8 ALIYEV Maharram M 15 JAN 1964 +100kg

BLR -  Belarus

9 HREBEN Liudmila W 19 MAR 1975 +82.5kg

BRA -  Brazil

10 FERREIRA Josilene W 19 MAR 1969 -75kg
11 MENEZES Marcia Cristina W 30 SEP 1967 -82.5kg
12 CARRA Bruno M 20 JAN 1989 -56kg
13 WHITAKER Alexsander M 15 FEB 1970 -67.5kg
14 MARQUES Rodrigo M 13 SEP 1985 -90kg

CHN -  People's Republic of China

15 CUI Zhe W 1 DEC 1986 -40kg
16 SHI Shanshan W 13 DEC 1988 -48kg
17 XIAO Cuijuan W 19 APR 1986 -52kg
18 CUI Jianjin W 9 JUL 1988 -56kg
19 YANG Yan W 13 NOV 1985 -60kg
20 TAN Yujiao W 4 OCT 1990 -67.5kg
21 FU Taoying W 6 APR 1968 -75kg
22 XU Yanmei W 18 SEP 1977 -82.5kg
23 FENG Qi M 24 FEB 1991 -52kg
24 WANG Jian M 1 MAY 1976 -56kg
25 YANG Quanxi M 4 MAR 1982 -60kg
26 LIU Lei M 16 NOV 1987 -67.5kg
27 HU Peng M 26 JAN 1989 -75kg
28 GU Xiao Fei M 14 MAR 1989 -82.5kg
29 CAI Huichao M 22 OCT 1983 -90kg
30 QI Dong M 24 NOV 1981 -100kg



Powerlifting

Entry List by NPC

As of TUE 28 AUG 2012
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NPC
#

Name Gender Date  of  Birth
Bodyweight

Category

CIV -  Côte d'Ivoire

31 TCHEI Carine Cynthia Amandine W 9 JUL 1984 -67.5kg
32 DIAMOUTENE Alidou M 20 SEP 1977 -52kg

CMR -  Cameroon

33 ATANGANA Conrat Frederic M 9 MAR 1987 -56kg

COL -  Colombia

34 CANTILLO GUETTE Jainer Rafael M 29 JAN 1975 -67.5kg

CUB -  Cuba

35 RUBIO GUERRA Cesar M 5 OCT 1980 -52kg
36 PEREA POLO Luis Israel M 4 OCT 1984 -67.5kg

ECU -  Ecuador

37 MARINO Jose M 17 MAY 1978 -82.5kg

EGY -  Egypt

38 OTEIFY Zeinab W 8 AUG 1978 -44kg
39 ABDELAZIZ Gihan W 29 OCT 1974 -52kg
40 OMAR Fatma W 17 OCT 1973 -56kg
41 MAHMOUD Amal W 21 OCT 1978 -60kg
42 ALI Amany W 2 MAR 1976 -75kg
43 MAHMOUD Randa W 20 AUG 1987 -82.5kg
44 AHMED Heba W 1 JAN 1981 +82.5kg
45 ABDELMAGID Taha M 8 JUN 1987 -48kg
46 OTHMAN Sherif M 15 SEP 1982 -56kg
47 IBRAHIM Shaaban M 14 SEP 1975 -67.5kg
48 ELELFAT Mohamed M 25 JUN 1979 -75kg
49 MATHANA Metwaly M 30 NOV 1974 -82.5kg
50 ABDELHADY Hany M 19 MAY 1980 -90kg
51 ELDIB Mohamed M 7 JAN 1979 -100kg
52 SABET Mohamed M 22 NOV 1975 +100kg

ESP -  Spain

53 ZABALA OLLERO Loida W 5 APR 1987 -48kg

FRA -  France

54 GHAZOUANI Souhad W 7 AUG 1982 -67.5kg
55 ARDON Patrick M 27 APR 1983 -48kg

GBR -  Great Britain

56 NEWSON Zoe W 24 MAR 1992 -40kg
57 BLAKE Natalie W 4 DEC 1982 -52kg
58 PEDDLE Anthony M 11 MAY 1971 -48kg
59 JAWAD Ali M 12 JAN 1989 -56kg
60 IRVING Jason M 6 MAR 1974 -60kg

GEO -  Georgia

61 OMARASHVILI Shota M 25 NOV 1981 -60kg



Powerlifting

Entry List by NPC

As of TUE 28 AUG 2012
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NPC
#

Name Gender Date  of  Birth
Bodyweight

Category

GER -  Germany

62 HOCHBERG Mario M 11 DEC 1970 -100kg

GHA -  Ghana

63 TEYE Charles Narh M 15 JUN 1977 -67.5kg

GRE -  Greece

64 GKOUNTANIS Nikolaos M 15 FEB 1977 -67.5kg
65 MOYSIADIS Gkremislav M 26 SEP 1978 -75kg
66 MAMALOS Pavlos M 8 FEB 1971 -90kg

HUN -  Hungary

67 SAS Sandor M 9 FEB 1981 -100kg
68 SZAVAI Csaba M 21 DEC 1957 +100kg

INA -  Indonesia

69 WIDIASIH Ni Nengah W 12 DEC 1992 -40kg

IND -  India

70 BASHA Farman M 25 MAR 1974 -48kg
71 RAHELU Rajindersingh M 22 JUL 1973 -67.5kg
72 CHAUDHARY Sachin M 30 SEP 1983 -82.5kg

IRI -  Islamic Republic of Iran

73 JAFARI ARANGEH Amir M 22 DEC 1985 -56kg
74 MORADI Nader M 21 SEP 1982 -60kg
75 ROSTAMI Roohallah M 2 MAY 1989 -67.5kg
76 HOSSEINI Ali M 21 MAR 1977 -75kg
77 FARZIN Majid M 29 APR 1984 -82.5kg
78 SOLHIPOUROUNJI Seyedhamed M 22 MAY 1989 -90kg
79 SADEGHZADEHSALMANI Ali M 30 NOV 1978 -100kg
80 RAHMAN Siamand M 21 MAR 1988 +100kg

IRL -  Ireland

81 GUERIN Roy M 14 MAR 1975 -67.5kg

IRQ -  Iraq

82 SALEEM Dhikra W 29 DEC 1981 -60kg
83 ALI Huda W 3 MAR 1977 -82.5kg
84 JUBOORI Hussein M 22 APR 1982 -52kg
85 AL-TAMEEMI Hasan M 12 AUG 1977 -56kg
86 JABER Jabbar M 18 APR 1977 -90kg
87 AL-AJEELI Faris M 20 MAY 1974 +100kg

JOR -  Jordan

88 ALLAWI Fatama Abdelghafer Ahmed W 15 FEB 1975 -52kg
89 TARBASH Mohammad M 9 JUN 1984 -52kg
90 ALKAWAMLEH Haidarah Abdallah Hasan M 16 AUG 1979 +100kg



Powerlifting

Entry List by NPC

As of TUE 28 AUG 2012
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NPC
#

Name Gender Date  of  Birth
Bodyweight

Category

JPN -  Japan

91 MIURA Hiroshi M 14 OCT 1964 -48kg
92 UJIRO Hajime M 28 JAN 1973 -75kg
93 ODO Hideki M 17 OCT 1974 -82.5kg

KAZ -  Kazakhstan

94 ASKAROVA Kabira W 29 SEP 1976 -44kg
95 ABZHAN Aibek M 3 JUL 1992 -60kg

KGZ -  Kyrgyzstan

96 KALIEV Esen M 2 JAN 1983 -52kg

KOR -  Republic of Korea

97 SHIN Jeong Hee W 12 MAR 1968 -48kg
98 CHOI Hyun Hee W 3 OCT 1967 -60kg
99 LEE Hyun-Jung W 4 MAY 1986 +82.5kg

100 CHUN Keun Bae M 1 JAN 1978 +100kg

KSA -  Saudi Arabia

101 AL HAWAL Bassam M 23 AUG 1972 -100kg

LAO -  Lao People's Democratic Republic

102 SIMAY Eay M 5 MAR 1981 -48kg

LBA -  Libya

103 BAABA Abdelrazik M 20 NOV 1974 -82.5kg

LBR -  Liberia

104 SIAFFA James M 24 APR 1980 -82.5kg

MAR -  Morocco

105 MATAR Malika W 1 MAR 1966 -40kg
106 BAHJI Fatima W 19 FEB 1971 -60kg
107 ACEM Khadija W 21 JAN 1968 -67.5kg

MAS -  Malaysia

108 SIOW Lee Chan W 27 FEB 1971 -56kg
109 SYED AKIL Sharifah Raudzah W 24 AUG 1973 -82.5kg
110 PERUMAL Mariappan M 25 FEB 1958 -75kg

MDA -  Republic of Moldova

111 MARINENKOVA Larisa W 7 MAR 1969 -67.5kg
112 ROSCA Stefan M 6 AUG 1990 -75kg
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As of TUE 28 AUG 2012

PO0000000_32A 1.0 Report created TUE 28 AUG 2012 14:53 Page 5 of 7

NPC
#

Name Gender Date  of  Birth
Bodyweight

Category

MEX -  Mexico

113 CERERO GABRIEL Laura W 18 AUG 1967 -44kg
114 PEREZ Amalia W 10 JUL 1973 -60kg
115 DIAZ VILCHIS Catalina W 30 APR 1964 -82.5kg
116 BARCENAS Perla W 13 MAY 1971 +82.5kg
117 ARREDONDO LUNA Porfirio Francisco M 15 SEP 1971 -82.5kg
118 CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose de Jesus M 24 AUG 1984 -90kg

NAM -  Namibia

119 SOROSEB Ruben M 1 OCT 1979 -100kg

NGR -  Nigeria

120 NWOKORIE Ivory W 18 MAR 1979 -44kg
121 OYEMA Esther W 20 APR 1982 -48kg
122 ONAOLAPO Joy W 24 DEC 1982 -52kg
123 EJIKE Lucy W 16 OCT 1977 -56kg
124 NNEJI Victoria W 5 JUN 1972 -67.5kg
125 OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade W 11 MAR 1985 -75kg
126 OBIJI Loveline W 11 SEP 1990 -82.5kg
127 ANOZIE Grace W 16 JUL 1977 +82.5kg
128 ADESOKAN Yakubu M 16 JUL 1979 -48kg
129 OBICHUKWU Ikechukwu M 3 FEB 1993 -52kg
130 ULONNAM Anthony M 10 APR 1993 -56kg
131 NNAJIOFOR Ifeanyi M 3 JAN 1973 -60kg
132 TAIWO Tolu-Lope M 9 APR 1986 -67.5kg
133 JEGEDE Opeyemi M 1 JUL 1983 -82.5kg
134 IBRAHIM Abdulazeez M 10 AUG 1978 -90kg
135 ALIGEKWE Obioma M 17 DEC 1978 -100kg

OMA -  Oman

136 AL BALUSHI Issam M 7 FEB 1977 -90kg

PHI -  Philippines

137 GUION Achelle W 29 DEC 1971 -44kg
138 ANCHETA Adeline W 13 DEC 1973 +82.5kg
139 KITAN Agustin M 6 AUG 1976 -52kg

PNG -  Papua New Guinea

140 HARABE Timothy M 13 APR 1976 -75kg

POL -  Poland

141 KOZDRYK Justyna W 4 MAR 1980 -44kg
142 LAZARZ Marzena W 27 MAR 1990 -75kg
143 TOMCZYK Mariusz M 10 MAY 1971 -60kg
144 LATUS Wawrzyniec M 10 SEP 1981 -75kg
145 SZYMECZEK Piotr M 8 MAY 1974 -82.5kg
146 ROGALA Ryszard M 11 MAR 1975 -90kg
147 KULIG Damian M 17 OCT 1971 -100kg
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#

Name Gender Date  of  Birth
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RUS -  Russian Federation

148 LAFINA Olesya W 5 DEC 1979 -48kg
149 PODPALNAYA Tamara W 3 JAN 1972 -52kg
150 KAZANTSEVA Irina W 21 FEB 1978 -56kg
151 BERIEVA Kheda W 28 FEB 1992 -60kg
152 MURATOVA Vera W 3 JUL 1980 -67.5kg
153 SMIRNOVA Tatiana W 22 AUG 1956 -82.5kg
154 BALYNETC Vladimir M 25 APR 1985 -48kg
155 KRIVULYA Vladimir M 9 NOV 1991 -52kg
156 BEDDERDINOV Ildar M 4 MAY 1984 -56kg
157 ZAKIEV Ayrat M 2 OCT 1981 -60kg
158 SYCHEV Sergei M 18 JUL 1978 -75kg
159 ABRAMYANTS Karen M 9 AUG 1977 -82.5kg
160 RAKITIN Vadim M 22 JUL 1976 -90kg
161 MARFIN Nikolay M 12 MAR 1979 +100kg

RWA -  Rwanda

162 HAKIZIMANA Theogene M 11 JUL 1981 -82.5kg

SVK -  Slovakia

163 SLADKOVA Emilia W 28 FEB 1969 +82.5kg

SYR -  Syrian Arab Republic

164 BADDOUR Noura W 13 NOV 1984 -40kg
165 RASHA Alshikh W 10 APR 1975 -75kg
166 ISSA Shadi M 4 JUN 1986 -60kg

THA -  Thailand

167 BOOTPO Arawan W 10 OCT 1984 -67.5kg
168 SUKJARERN Choochat M 1 DEC 1975 -52kg
169 KASANUN Narong M 4 JUL 1977 -56kg
170 MARASRI Thongsa M 30 JAN 1975 -60kg

TJK -  Tajikistan

171 ODINAEV Parviz M 2 DEC 1982 -75kg

TKM -  Turkmenistan

172 SIMAKOVA Valentina W 25 JAN 1987 -67.5kg
173 ORJIYEVA Jennet W 10 NOV 1963 -75kg
174 AGALIKOV Mekan M 28 SEP 1988 -52kg
175 MELADZE Sergey M 1 APR 1980 -67.5kg

TPE -  Chinese Taipei

176 LIN Ya-Hsuan W 11 AUG 1976 -60kg
177 LIN Tzu-Hui W 5 NOV 1981 -75kg
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TUR -  Turkey

178 MUSLU Nazmiye W 13 JUN 1979 -40kg
179 DEDE Cigdem W 27 FEB 1980 -44kg
180 CEYLAN Yasemin W 10 MAR 1987 -48kg
181 BECERIKLI Ozlem W 21 MAR 1980 -56kg
182 MUTLU Turan M 1 FEB 1971 -56kg
183 KANAT Izzettin M 3 MAR 1975 -60kg

UAE -  United Arab Emirates

184 KHALAF Mohammed Khamis M 23 FEB 1969 -90kg
185 ALBALOUSHI Ahmed Khamis M 1 DEC 1974 +100kg

UKR -  Ukraine

186 KOPIIKA Maryna W 12 JAN 1991 -40kg
187 SOLOVIOVA Lidiia W 21 JAN 1978 -44kg
188 TOPORKOVA Rayisa W 18 FEB 1986 -48kg
189 SHYROKOLAVA Tetyana W 11 AUG 1979 -52kg
190 MYKOLIUK Anatolii M 5 APR 1991 -48kg
191 KRIUKOV Anton M 25 JUL 1988 -100kg

USA -  United States of America

192 STACK Mary W 3 APR 1974 +82.5kg
193 SHAFIK Ahmed M 10 NOV 1973 -82.5kg

UZB -  Uzbekistan

194 ABASOVA Elena W 11 JUL 1976 -56kg
195 SHOBERDIEV Yashin M 10 MAR 1993 -48kg

VEN -  Venezuela

196 CHIRINOS VARGAS Jose Arnaldo M 6 AUG 1966 +100kg

VIE -  Vietnam

197 NGUYEN Thi Hong W 17 MAR 1979 -40kg
198 CHAU HOANG Tuyet Loan W 8 FEB 1975 -52kg
199 NGUYEN van Phuc M 6 OCT 1981 -48kg
200 NGUYEN Binh An M 28 JAN 1985 -52kg

NOTES
All corrections until the qualifications are available in INFO.

LEGEND
M - Man W - Woman



Powerlifting

Entry List by Bodyweight Category

As of TUE 28 AUG 2012

POM048000_32C 1.0 Report created TUE 28 AUG 2012 15:39 Page 1 of 1

# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

1. Men's -48 kg

1 ADESOKAN Yakubu NGR 16 JUL 1979 177.0 110
2 ABDELMAGID Taha EGY 8 JUN 1987 164.0 113
3 BALYNETC Vladimir RUS 25 APR 1985 162.0 27
4 BASHA Farman IND 25 MAR 1974 157.5 137
5 SIMAY Eay LAO 5 MAR 1981 155.0 142
6 NGUYEN van Phuc VIE 6 OCT 1981 147.0 194
7 PEDDLE Anthony GBR 11 MAY 1971 145.0 101
8 MYKOLIUK Anatolii UKR 5 APR 1991 139.0 165
9 ARDON Patrick FRA 27 APR 1983 136.0 151

10 MIURA Hiroshi JPN 14 OCT 1964 111.0 125
11 SHOBERDIEV Yashin UZB 10 MAR 1993 100.0 197

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard



Powerlifting

Entry List by Bodyweight Category

As of TUE 28 AUG 2012

POM052000_32C 1.0 Report created TUE 28 AUG 2012 15:39 Page 1 of 1

# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

2. Men's -52 kg

1 FENG Qi CHN 24 FEB 1991 174.0 115
2 JUBOORI Hussein IRQ 22 APR 1982 170.0 86
3 KRIVULYA Vladimir RUS 9 NOV 1991 167.0 53
4 OBICHUKWU Ikechukwu NGR 3 FEB 1993 167.0 136
5 SUKJARERN Choochat THA 1 DEC 1975 165.0 65
6 NGUYEN Binh An VIE 28 JAN 1985 160.0 148
7 DIAMOUTENE Alidou CIV 20 SEP 1977 157.0 112
8 TARBASH Mohammad JOR 9 JUN 1984 156.0 51
9 KALIEV Esen KGZ 2 JAN 1983 150.0 131

10 KITAN Agustin PHI 6 AUG 1976 147.5 48
11 RUBIO GUERRA Cesar CUB 5 OCT 1980 147.0 200
12 AGALIKOV Mekan TKM 28 SEP 1988 146.0 185

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard



Powerlifting

Entry List by Bodyweight Category

As of TUE 28 AUG 2012

POM056000_32C 1.0 Report created TUE 28 AUG 2012 15:39 Page 1 of 1

# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

3. Men's -56 kg

1 OTHMAN Sherif EGY 15 SEP 1982 205.0 147
2 ULONNAM Anthony NGR 10 APR 1993 185.0 144
3 WANG Jian CHN 1 MAY 1976 182.0 70
4 KASANUN Narong THA 4 JUL 1977 177.0 32
5 JAFARI ARANGEH Amir IRI 22 DEC 1985 170.0 183
6 AL-TAMEEMI Hasan IRQ 12 AUG 1977 167.0 158
7 BEDDERDINOV Ildar RUS 4 MAY 1984 165.0 54
8 FEKADU Abebe AUS 20 APR 1970 162.5 157
9 MUTLU Turan TUR 1 FEB 1971 160.0 114

10 JAWAD Ali GBR 12 JAN 1989 160.0 155
11 CARRA Bruno BRA 20 JAN 1989 153.0 196
12 ATANGANA Conrat Frederic CMR 9 MAR 1987 140.0 175

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard



Powerlifting

Entry List by Bodyweight Category

As of TUE 28 AUG 2012

POM060000_32C 1.0 Report created TUE 28 AUG 2012 15:40 Page 1 of 1

# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

4. Men's -60 kg

1 MORADI Nader IRI 21 SEP 1982 203.0 103
2 ZAKIEV Ayrat RUS 2 OCT 1981 195.0 173
3 YANG Quanxi CHN 4 MAR 1982 190.0 102
4 KANAT Izzettin TUR 3 MAR 1975 190.0 198
5 NNAJIOFOR Ifeanyi NGR 3 JAN 1973 182.0 146
6 MARASRI Thongsa THA 30 JAN 1975 180.0 163
7 TOMCZYK Mariusz POL 10 MAY 1971 180.0 187
8 ISSA Shadi SYR 4 JUN 1986 170.0 22
9 IRVING Jason GBR 6 MAR 1974 169.0 91

10 OMARASHVILI Shota GEO 25 NOV 1981 135.0 89
11 ABZHAN Aibek KAZ 3 JUL 1992 120.0 18

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard



Powerlifting

Entry List by Bodyweight Category

As of TUE 28 AUG 2012

POM067000_32C 1.0 Report created TUE 28 AUG 2012 15:40 Page 1 of 1

# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

5. Men's -67.50 kg

1 LIU Lei CHN 16 NOV 1987 225.0 66
2 IBRAHIM Shaaban EGY 14 SEP 1975 207.5 79
3 ROSTAMI Roohallah IRI 2 MAY 1989 205.0 31
4 GKOUNTANIS Nikolaos GRE 15 FEB 1977 202.5 160
5 TAIWO Tolu-Lope NGR 9 APR 1986 195.0 192
6 CANTILLO GUETTE Jainer Rafael COL 29 JAN 1975 193.0 177
7 RAHELU Rajindersingh IND 22 JUL 1973 187.5 82
8 WHITAKER Alexsander BRA 15 FEB 1970 184.0 104
9 MELADZE Sergey TKM 1 APR 1980 183.0 20

10 PEREA POLO Luis Israel CUB 4 OCT 1984 180.0 1
11 TEYE Charles Narh GHA 15 JUN 1977 135.0 179
12 GUERIN Roy IRL 14 MAR 1975 128.0 64

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard



Powerlifting

Entry List by Bodyweight Category

As of TUE 28 AUG 2012

POM075000_32C 1.0 Report created TUE 28 AUG 2012 15:40 Page 1 of 1

# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

6. Men's -75 kg

1 HOSSEINI Ali IRI 21 MAR 1977 224.0 108
2 ELELFAT Mohamed EGY 25 JUN 1979 217.0 40
3 SYCHEV Sergei RUS 18 JUL 1978 204.0 141
4 HU Peng CHN 26 JAN 1989 202.5 150
5 LATUS Wawrzyniec POL 10 SEP 1981 190.0 122
6 MOYSIADIS Gkremislav GRE 26 SEP 1978 188.0 63
7 UJIRO Hajime JPN 28 JAN 1973 188.0 71
8 ODINAEV Parviz TJK 2 DEC 1982 183.0 100
9 PERUMAL Mariappan MAS 25 FEB 1958 177.5 42

10 ROSCA Stefan MDA 6 AUG 1990 167.0 152
11 CORONEL Jose David ARG 15 DEC 1986 158.0 95
12 HARABE Timothy PNG 13 APR 1976 155.0 59
13 RAHIMI Mohammad Fahim AFG 31 JUL 1980 2

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard



Powerlifting

Entry List by Bodyweight Category

As of TUE 28 AUG 2012

POM082000_32C 1.0 Report created TUE 28 AUG 2012 15:40 Page 1 of 1

# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

7. Men's -82.50 kg

1 MATHANA Metwaly EGY 30 NOV 1974 230.0 80
2 GU Xiao Fei CHN 14 MAR 1989 227.0 37
3 FARZIN Majid IRI 29 APR 1984 226.0 11
4 JEGEDE Opeyemi NGR 1 JUL 1983 202.0 145
5 ODO Hideki JPN 17 OCT 1974 197.5 49
6 ARREDONDO LUNA Porfirio Francisco MEX 15 SEP 1971 197.5 186
7 ABRAMYANTS Karen RUS 9 AUG 1977 195.0 123
8 SZYMECZEK Piotr POL 8 MAY 1974 191.0 94
9 CHAUDHARY Sachin IND 30 SEP 1983 190.0 46

10 SHAFIK Ahmed USA 10 NOV 1973 187.0 105
11 MARINO Jose ECU 17 MAY 1978 180.0 87
12 SIAFFA James LBR 24 APR 1980 175.0 25
13 BAABA Abdelrazik LBA 20 NOV 1974 162.0 77
14 HAKIZIMANA Theogene RWA 11 JUL 1981 158.0 107

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard



Powerlifting

Entry List by Bodyweight Category

As of TUE 28 AUG 2012

POM090000_32C 1.0 Report created TUE 28 AUG 2012 15:40 Page 1 of 1

# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

8. Men's -90 kg

1 ABDELHADY Hany EGY 19 MAY 1980 237.0 28
2 CAI Huichao CHN 22 OCT 1983 235.0 191
3 IBRAHIM Abdulazeez NGR 10 AUG 1978 230.0 5
4 KHALAF Mohammed Khamis UAE 23 FEB 1969 226.0 4
5 MAMALOS Pavlos GRE 8 FEB 1971 225.0 61
6 CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose de Jesus MEX 24 AUG 1984 220.0 127
7 SOLHIPOUROUNJI Seyedhamed IRI 22 MAY 1989 220.0 128
8 RAKITIN Vadim RUS 22 JUL 1976 210.0 116
9 ROGALA Ryszard POL 11 MAR 1975 203.0 97

10 JABER Jabbar IRQ 18 APR 1977 202.5 74
11 MARQUES Rodrigo BRA 13 SEP 1985 196.0 190
12 AL BALUSHI Issam OMA 7 FEB 1977 170.0 188

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard



Powerlifting

Entry List by Bodyweight Category

As of TUE 28 AUG 2012
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# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

9. Men's -100 kg

1 ELDIB Mohamed EGY 7 JAN 1979 248.0 23
2 QI Dong CHN 24 NOV 1981 243.0 199
3 ALIGEKWE Obioma NGR 17 DEC 1978 237.0 164
4 SADEGHZADEHSALMANI Ali IRI 30 NOV 1978 236.0 159
5 HUSEYNOV Elshan AZE 21 NOV 1977 220.0 35
6 KULIG Damian POL 17 OCT 1971 216.0 72
7 SAS Sandor HUN 9 FEB 1981 207.0 14
8 AL HAWAL Bassam KSA 23 AUG 1972 202.5 26
9 KRIUKOV Anton UKR 25 JUL 1988 201.0 124

10 BOUALI Hamza ALG 24 FEB 1973 200.0 33
11 HOCHBERG Mario GER 11 DEC 1970 200.0 56
12 SOROSEB Ruben NAM 1 OCT 1979 190.0 121

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard



Powerlifting

Entry List by Bodyweight Category

As of TUE 28 AUG 2012

POM200000_32C 1.0 Report created TUE 28 AUG 2012 15:40 Page 1 of 1

# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

10. Men's +100 kg

1 RAHMAN Siamand IRI 21 MAR 1988 291.0 38
2 AL-AJEELI Faris IRQ 20 MAY 1974 260.0 184
3 SABET Mohamed EGY 22 NOV 1975 235.0 45
4 GARDINER Darren AUS 19 NOV 1969 230.0 43
5 ALIYEV Maharram AZE 15 JAN 1964 229.0 195
6 MARFIN Nikolay RUS 12 MAR 1979 227.5 161
7 CHUN Keun Bae KOR 1 JAN 1978 227.0 41
8 SZAVAI Csaba HUN 21 DEC 1957 222.0 166
9 ALBALOUSHI Ahmed Khamis UAE 1 DEC 1974 213.0 135

10 ALKAWAMLEH Haidarah Abdallah Hasan JOR 16 AUG 1979 212.0 58
11 CHIRINOS VARGAS Jose Arnaldo VEN 6 AUG 1966 182.0 19

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard



Powerlifting

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
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# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

1. Women's -40 kg

1 MUSLU Nazmiye TUR 13 JUN 1979 110.0 153
2 CUI Zhe CHN 1 DEC 1986 103.0 44
3 BADDOUR Noura SYR 13 NOV 1984 90.0 21
4 NEWSON Zoe GBR 24 MAR 1992 88.0 39
5 NGUYEN Thi Hong VIE 17 MAR 1979 85.0 8
6 MATAR Malika MAR 1 MAR 1966 75.0 139
7 KOPIIKA Maryna UKR 12 JAN 1991 72.5 16
8 WIDIASIH Ni Nengah INA 12 DEC 1992 70.0 96

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard



Powerlifting

Entry List by Bodyweight Category
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# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

2. Women's -44 kg

1 NWOKORIE Ivory NGR 18 MAR 1979 107.0 50
2 DEDE Cigdem TUR 27 FEB 1980 106.0 85
3 OTEIFY Zeinab EGY 8 AUG 1978 100.0 81
4 SOLOVIOVA Lidiia UKR 21 JAN 1978 98.0 106
5 CERERO GABRIEL Laura MEX 18 AUG 1967 98.0 162
6 KOZDRYK Justyna POL 4 MAR 1980 97.5 68
7 GUION Achelle PHI 29 DEC 1971 75.0 36
8 ASKAROVA Kabira KAZ 29 SEP 1976 60.0 75

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard



Powerlifting

Entry List by Bodyweight Category

As of TUE 28 AUG 2012

POW048000_32C 1.0 Report created TUE 28 AUG 2012 15:40 Page 1 of 1

# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

3. Women's -48 kg

1 OYEMA Esther NGR 20 APR 1982 135.0 99
2 LAFINA Olesya RUS 5 DEC 1979 119.0 118
3 SHI Shanshan CHN 13 DEC 1988 117.5 9
4 CEYLAN Yasemin TUR 10 MAR 1987 102.0 34
5 ZABALA OLLERO Loida ESP 5 APR 1987 95.0 181
6 TOPORKOVA Rayisa UKR 18 FEB 1986 90.0 117
7 VARDANYAN Greta ARM 20 FEB 1986 75.0 140
8 SHIN Jeong Hee KOR 12 MAR 1968 67.5 29

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard
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# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

4. Women's -52 kg

1 PODPALNAYA Tamara RUS 3 JAN 1972 125.0 189
2 ONAOLAPO Joy NGR 24 DEC 1982 123.0 132
3 XIAO Cuijuan CHN 19 APR 1986 121.0 69
4 SHYROKOLAVA Tetyana UKR 11 AUG 1979 103.0 171
5 ABDELAZIZ Gihan EGY 29 OCT 1974 102.5 67
6 CHAU HOANG Tuyet Loan VIE 8 FEB 1975 98.0 98
7 BLAKE Natalie GBR 4 DEC 1982 95.0 193
8 ALLAWI Fatama Abdelghafer Ahmed JOR 15 FEB 1975 90.0 126

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard
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Entry List by Bodyweight Category

As of TUE 28 AUG 2012
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# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

5. Women's -56 kg

1 OMAR Fatma EGY 17 OCT 1973 125.0 62
2 CUI Jianjin CHN 9 JUL 1988 115.0 83
3 EJIKE Lucy NGR 16 OCT 1977 115.0 172
4 BECERIKLI Ozlem TUR 21 MAR 1980 114.0 10
5 KAZANTSEVA Irina RUS 21 FEB 1978 107.5 90
6 SIOW Lee Chan MAS 27 FEB 1971 92.5 119
7 ABASOVA Elena UZB 11 JUL 1976 60.0 133

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard
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# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

6. Women's -60 kg

1 PEREZ Amalia MEX 10 JUL 1973 135.0 57
2 MAHMOUD Amal EGY 21 OCT 1978 120.0 52
3 YANG Yan CHN 13 NOV 1985 116.0 169
4 BERIEVA Kheda RUS 28 FEB 1992 102.0 130
5 BAHJI Fatima MAR 19 FEB 1971 101.0 154
6 SALEEM Dhikra IRQ 29 DEC 1981 100.0 168
7 CHOI Hyun Hee KOR 3 OCT 1967 90.0 17
8 LIN Ya-Hsuan TPE 11 AUG 1976 85.0 92

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard
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# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

7. Women's -67.50 kg

1 GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 7 AUG 1982 147.0 138
2 TAN Yujiao CHN 4 OCT 1990 140.0 76
3 NNEJI Victoria NGR 5 JUN 1972 125.0 13
4 BOOTPO Arawan THA 10 OCT 1984 115.0 7
5 ACEM Khadija MAR 21 JAN 1968 115.0 149
6 MURATOVA Vera RUS 3 JUL 1980 111.0 134
7 TCHEI Carine Cynthia Amandine CIV 9 JUL 1984 110.0 129
8 SIMAKOVA Valentina TKM 25 JAN 1987 105.0 60
9 MARINENKOVA Larisa MDA 7 MAR 1969 83.0 111

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard
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# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

8. Women's -75 kg

1 OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR 11 MAR 1985 142.0 24
2 LIN Tzu-Hui TPE 5 NOV 1981 140.0 88
3 FU Taoying CHN 6 APR 1968 130.0 176
4 ALI Amany EGY 2 MAR 1976 122.0 47
5 RASHA Alshikh SYR 10 APR 1975 115.0 180
6 FERREIRA Josilene BRA 19 MAR 1969 110.0 3
7 LAZARZ Marzena POL 27 MAR 1990 106.0 55
8 ORJIYEVA Jennet TKM 10 NOV 1963 85.0 73

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard
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# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

9. Women's -82.50 kg

1 MAHMOUD Randa EGY 20 AUG 1987 144.0 12
2 OBIJI Loveline NGR 11 SEP 1990 140.0 143
3 XU Yanmei CHN 18 SEP 1977 136.0 30
4 DIAZ VILCHIS Catalina MEX 30 APR 1964 120.0 84
5 ALI Huda IRQ 3 MAR 1977 118.0 174
6 SMIRNOVA Tatiana RUS 22 AUG 1956 111.0 167
7 SYED AKIL Sharifah Raudzah MAS 24 AUG 1973 110.0 182
8 MENEZES Marcia Cristina BRA 30 SEP 1967 105.0 120

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard
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# Name NPC
Code

Date  of  Birth QS Lot
Number

10. Women's +82.50 kg

1 ANOZIE Grace NGR 16 JUL 1977 168.0 170
2 AHMED Heba EGY 1 JAN 1981 161.0 93
3 BARCENAS Perla MEX 13 MAY 1971 140.0 156
4 STACK Mary USA 3 APR 1974 131.0 15
5 HREBEN Liudmila BLR 19 MAR 1975 128.0 78
6 ANCHETA Adeline PHI 13 DEC 1973 128.0 178
7 LEE Hyun-Jung KOR 4 MAY 1986 101.0 6
8 SLADKOVA Emilia SVK 28 FEB 1969 88.0 109

LEGEND
QS - Qualifying standard



ExCeL - South Arena 3

THU 30 AUG 2012

Powerlifting

Men's -48 kg

Final Results
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AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

110 ADESOKAN Yakubu 13890 NGR 12 16 JUL 1979 46.49 172.0 178.0 180.0 180 1

27 BALYNETC Vladimir 9270 RUS 5 25 APR 1985 47.74 165.0 170.0 171.0 170 2

113 ABDELMAGID Taha 12588 EGY 13 8 JUN 1987 47.15 160.0 165.0 170.0 165 3

142 SIMAY Eay 9642 LAO 13 5 MAR 1981 46.97 152.0 155.0 165.0 155 4

137 BASHA Farman 9689 IND 11 25 MAR 1974 46.37 150.0 150.0 165.0 150 5

151 ARDON Patrick 11343 FRA 10 27 APR 1983 47.44 136.0 141.0 146.0 146 6

194 NGUYEN van Phuc 14004 VIE 12 6 OCT 1981 47.01 145.0 148.0 148.0 145 7

101 PEDDLE Anthony 9334 GBR 12 11 MAY 1971 46.97 135.0 140.0 145.0 140 8

125 MIURA Hiroshi 11334 JPN 12 14 OCT 1964 46.13 112.0 117.0 124.0 117 9

165 MYKOLIUK Anatolii 11115 UKR 3 5 APR 1991 42.53 140.0 140.0 140.0 -

197 SHOBERDIEV Yashin 17463 UZB 13 10 MAR 1993 46.96 80.0 82.0 82.0 -

New Records:

172.0 kg ADESOKAN Yakubu NGR PR

178.0 kg ADESOKAN Yakubu NGR WR, PR

180.0 kg ADESOKAN Yakubu NGR WR, PR

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record
185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

THU 30 AUG 2012
15:35

Powerlifting

Men's -48 kg

Group A

Start List

THU 30 AUG 2012

POM048A01_51 1.0 Report created THU 30 AUG 2012 13:51 Page 1 of 1

WR 177.00 kg ADESOKAN Yakubu NGR 22 FEB 2012 Dubai(UAE)

PR 169.00 kg ISHAKU Ruel NGR 9 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

194 NGUYEN van Phuc 14004 VIE 12 6 OCT 1981 47.01 145.0

137 BASHA Farman 9689 IND 11 25 MAR 1974 46.37 150.0

142 SIMAY Eay 9642 LAO 13 5 MAR 1981 46.97 152.0

113 ABDELMAGID Taha 12588 EGY 13 8 JUN 1987 47.15 160.0

27 BALYNETC Vladimir 9270 RUS 4 25 APR 1985 47.74 165.0

110 ADESOKAN Yakubu 13890 NGR 10 16 JUL 1979 46.49 170.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : BURLEY Martin (AUS)

SIDE REFEREE1 : KAZANTZIS Nikolaos (GRE)

SIDE REFEREE2 : ANAN Riduan (MAS)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

THU 30 AUG 2012
15:00

Powerlifting

Men's -48 kg

Group B

Start List

THU 30 AUG 2012

POM048B01_51 1.0 Report created THU 30 AUG 2012 13:51 Page 1 of 1

WR 177.00 kg ADESOKAN Yakubu NGR 22 FEB 2012 Dubai(UAE)

PR 169.00 kg ISHAKU Ruel NGR 9 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

197 SHOBERDIEV Yashin 17463 UZB 13 10 MAR 1993 46.96 80.0

125 MIURA Hiroshi 11334 JPN 12 14 OCT 1964 46.13 112.0

101 PEDDLE Anthony 9334 GBR 12 11 MAY 1971 46.97 135.0

151 ARDON Patrick 11343 FRA 10 27 APR 1983 47.44 135.0

165 MYKOLIUK Anatolii 11115 UKR 3 5 APR 1991 42.53 140.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : BURLEY Martin (AUS)

SIDE REFEREE1 : KAZANTZIS Nikolaos (GRE)

SIDE REFEREE2 : ANAN Riduan (MAS)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

FRI 31 AUG 2012

Powerlifting

Men's -52 kg

Final Results

POM052000_73 1.0 Report created FRI 31 AUG 2012 16:19 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

115 FENG Qi 11660 CHN 12 24 FEB 1991 51.93 169.0 175.0 176.0 176 1

136 OBICHUKWU Ikechukwu 13889 NGR 12 3 FEB 1993 51.17 171.0 174.0 175.0 175 2

53 KRIVULYA Vladimir 9280 RUS 12 9 NOV 1991 51.52 166.0 169.0 175.0 175 3

148 NGUYEN Binh An 14379 VIE 11 28 JAN 1985 51.14 163.0 168.0 169.0 163 4

112 DIAMOUTENE Alidou 9259 CIV 12 20 SEP 1977 51.55 160.0 160.0 165.0 160 5

86 JUBOORI Hussein 9556 IRQ 15 22 APR 1982 51.61 160.0 165.0 170.0 160 6

65 SUKJARERN Choochat 9607 THA 11 1 DEC 1975 51.36 152.0 152.0 157.0 152 7

185 AGALIKOV Mekan 9319 TKM 13 28 SEP 1988 50.75 150.0 150.0 150.0 150 8

200 RUBIO GUERRA Cesar 16762 CUB 16 5 OCT 1980 50.93 143.0 148.0 148.0 143 9

131 KALIEV Esen 13776 KGZ 12 2 JAN 1983 51.64 140.0 141.0 152.0 141 10

48 KITAN Agustin 9654 PHI 9 6 AUG 1976 51.81 148.0 148.0 148.0 -

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number 185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

FRI 31 AUG 2012
15:35

Powerlifting

Men's -52 kg

Group A

Start List

FRI 31 AUG 2012

POM052A01_51 1.0 Report created FRI 31 AUG 2012 13:44 Page 1 of 1

WR 191.00 kg OTHMAN Sherif EGY 28 MAR 2010 Dubai(UAE)

PR 190.00 kg JONG Keum Jung KOR 24 OCT 2000 Sydney, NSW(AUS)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

86 JUBOORI Hussein 9556 IRQ 15 22 APR 1982 51.61 160.0

112 DIAMOUTENE Alidou 9259 CIV 11 20 SEP 1977 51.55 160.0

136 OBICHUKWU Ikechukwu 13889 NGR 12 3 FEB 1993 51.17 160.0

148 NGUYEN Binh An 14379 VIE 11 28 JAN 1985 51.14 163.0

53 KRIVULYA Vladimir 9280 RUS 12 9 NOV 1991 51.52 166.0

115 FENG Qi 11660 CHN 12 24 FEB 1991 51.93 169.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : McNICHOLL Brian (AUS)

SIDE REFEREE1 : SALIM Mezher (IRQ)

SIDE REFEREE2 : LEGERSTEE Piet (NED)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

FRI 31 AUG 2012
15:00

Powerlifting

Men's -52 kg

Group B

Start List

FRI 31 AUG 2012

POM052B01_51 1.0 Report created FRI 31 AUG 2012 13:45 Page 1 of 1

WR 191.00 kg OTHMAN Sherif EGY 28 MAR 2010 Dubai(UAE)

PR 190.00 kg JONG Keum Jung KOR 24 OCT 2000 Sydney, NSW(AUS)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

200 RUBIO GUERRA Cesar 16762 CUB 16 5 OCT 1980 50.93 135.0

131 KALIEV Esen 13776 KGZ 12 2 JAN 1983 51.64 140.0

48 KITAN Agustin 9654 PHI 9 6 AUG 1976 51.81 148.0

185 AGALIKOV Mekan 9319 TKM 13 28 SEP 1988 50.75 150.0

65 SUKJARERN Choochat 9607 THA 11 1 DEC 1975 51.36 152.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : McNICHOLL Brian (AUS)

SIDE REFEREE1 : SALIM Mezher (IRQ)

SIDE REFEREE2 : LEGERSTEE Piet (NED)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

FRI 31 AUG 2012

Powerlifting

Men's -56 kg

Final Results

POM056000_73 1.0 Report created FRI 31 AUG 2012 19:25 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

147 OTHMAN Sherif 9417 EGY 13 15 SEP 1982 55.39 197.0 205.0 205.0 197 1

144 ULONNAM Anthony 13886 NGR 12 10 APR 1993 55.37 184.0 188.0 189.0 188 2

70 WANG Jian 14376 CHN 14 1 MAY 1976 55.50 181.0 185.0 189.0 185 3

155 JAWAD Ali 9347 GBR 13 12 JAN 1989 55.64 180.0 185.0 189.0 185 4

54 BEDDERDINOV Ildar 9271 RUS 4 4 MAY 1984 55.40 169.0 174.0 182.0 174 5

183 JAFARI ARANGEH Amir 9373 IRI 14 22 DEC 1985 55.90 173.0 182.0 186.0 173 6

32 KASANUN Narong 9608 THA 11 4 JUL 1977 55.17 162.0 175.0 175.0 162 7

157 FEKADU Abebe 9481 AUS 13 20 APR 1970 55.21 158.0 163.0 163.0 158 8

175 ATANGANA Conrat Frederic 17732 CMR 15 9 MAR 1987 54.09 150.0 155.0 162.0 155 9

114 MUTLU Turan 9546 TUR 12 1 FEB 1971 55.42 150.0 158.0 158.0 150 10

158 AL-TAMEEMI Hasan 9553 IRQ 16 12 AUG 1977 55.84 155.0 155.0 155.0 -

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number 185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

FRI 31 AUG 2012
18:35

Powerlifting

Men's -56 kg

Group A

Start List

FRI 31 AUG 2012

POM056A01_51 1.0 Report created FRI 31 AUG 2012 16:48 Page 1 of 1

WR 206.50 kg OTHMAN Sherif EGY 23 FEB 2012 Dubai(UAE)

PR 202.50 kg OTHMAN Sherif EGY 11 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

54 BEDDERDINOV Ildar 9271 RUS 4 4 MAY 1984 55.40 169.0

183 JAFARI ARANGEH Amir 9373 IRI 14 22 DEC 1985 55.90 173.0

70 WANG Jian 14376 CHN 14 1 MAY 1976 55.50 180.0

144 ULONNAM Anthony 13886 NGR 12 10 APR 1993 55.37 180.0

155 JAWAD Ali 9347 GBR 13 12 JAN 1989 55.64 180.0

147 OTHMAN Sherif 9417 EGY 13 15 SEP 1982 55.39 197.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : CAPLA Martin (SVK)

SIDE REFEREE1 : ZUTTERMAN Thiery (BEL)

SIDE REFEREE2 : BRANDT Simon (NED)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

FRI 31 AUG 2012
18:00

Powerlifting

Men's -56 kg

Group B

Start List

FRI 31 AUG 2012

POM056B01_51 1.0 Report created FRI 31 AUG 2012 16:53 Page 1 of 1

WR 206.50 kg OTHMAN Sherif EGY 23 FEB 2012 Dubai(UAE)

PR 202.50 kg OTHMAN Sherif EGY 11 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

114 MUTLU Turan 9546 TUR 12 1 FEB 1971 55.42 150.0

175 ATANGANA Conrat Frederic 17732 CMR 15 9 MAR 1987 54.09 150.0

158 AL-TAMEEMI Hasan 9553 IRQ 16 12 AUG 1977 55.84 155.0

157 FEKADU Abebe 9481 AUS 13 20 APR 1970 55.21 158.0

32 KASANUN Narong 9608 THA 11 4 JUL 1977 55.17 162.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : CAPLA Martin (SVK)

SIDE REFEREE1 : ZUTTERMAN Thiery (BEL)

SIDE REFEREE2 : BRANDT Simon (NED)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

SAT 1 SEP 2012

Powerlifting

Men's -60 kg

Final Results

POM060000_73 1.0 Report created SAT 01 SEP 2012 19:14 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

103 MORADI Nader 9372 IRI 13 21 SEP 1982 59.52 192.0 196.0 203.0 196 1

146 NNAJIOFOR Ifeanyi 16740 NGR 12 3 JAN 1973 57.80 184.0 188.0 190.0 188 2

102 YANG Quanxi 9389 CHN 11 4 MAR 1982 59.79 185.0 189.0 189.0 185 3

198 KANAT Izzettin 9541 TUR 13 3 MAR 1975 57.99 180.0 185.0 185.0 180 4

163 MARASRI Thongsa 9609 THA 10 30 JAN 1975 59.31 175.0 182.0 185.0 175 5

187 TOMCZYK Mariusz 9516 POL 8 10 MAY 1971 58.74 171.0 171.0 171.0 171 6

22 ISSA Shadi 17154 SYR 14 4 JUN 1986 59.13 165.0 170.0 170.0 170 7

91 IRVING Jason 9346 GBR 6 6 MAR 1974 59.44 163.0 170.0 170.0 163 8

18 ABZHAN Aibek 9735 KAZ 11 3 JUL 1992 59.32 120.0 126.0 126.0 120 9

89 OMARASHVILI Shota 12661 GEO 14 25 NOV 1981 58.93 135.0 135.0 135.0 -

173 ZAKIEV Ayrat 9273 RUS 6 2 OCT 1981 59.50 195.0 195.0 195.0 -

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number 185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

SAT 1 SEP 2012
18:35

Powerlifting

Men's -60 kg

Group A

Start List

SAT 1 SEP 2012

POM060A01_51 1.0 Report created SAT 01 SEP 2012 16:44 Page 1 of 1

WR 203.50 kg MORADI Nader IRI 2 DEC 2011 Sharjah(UAE)

PR 202.50 kg MOHAMMADI Hamzeh IRI 11 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

187 TOMCZYK Mariusz 9516 POL 8 10 MAY 1971 58.74 175.0

146 NNAJIOFOR Ifeanyi 16740 NGR 12 3 JAN 1973 57.80 180.0

198 KANAT Izzettin 9541 TUR 13 3 MAR 1975 57.99 180.0

102 YANG Quanxi 9389 CHN 11 4 MAR 1982 59.79 182.0

103 MORADI Nader 9372 IRI 13 21 SEP 1982 59.52 191.0

173 ZAKIEV Ayrat 9273 RUS 6 2 OCT 1981 59.50 195.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : AL-ZUBI Azzam (JOR)

SIDE REFEREE1 : YEOH Keat Chye (MAS)

SIDE REFEREE2 : McNICHOLL Brian (AUS)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

SAT 1 SEP 2012
18:00

Powerlifting

Men's -60 kg

Group B

Start List

SAT 1 SEP 2012

POM060B01_51 1.0 Report created SAT 01 SEP 2012 16:44 Page 1 of 1

WR 203.50 kg MORADI Nader IRI 2 DEC 2011 Sharjah(UAE)

PR 202.50 kg MOHAMMADI Hamzeh IRI 11 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

18 ABZHAN Aibek 9735 KAZ 11 3 JUL 1992 59.32 120.0

89 OMARASHVILI Shota 12661 GEO 14 25 NOV 1981 58.93 135.0

22 ISSA Shadi 17154 SYR 14 4 JUN 1986 59.13 165.0

91 IRVING Jason 9346 GBR 6 6 MAR 1974 59.44 165.0

163 MARASRI Thongsa 9609 THA 10 30 JAN 1975 59.31 175.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

REFEREES : VERDONCK Jean Claude (BEL)

CHIEF REFEREE : AL-ZUBI Azzam (JOR)

SIDE REFEREE1 : YEOH Keat Chye (MAS)

SIDE REFEREE2 : McNICHOLL Brian (AUS)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

SUN 2 SEP 2012

Powerlifting

Men's -67.50 kg

Final Results

POM067000_73 1.0 Report created SUN 02 SEP 2012 16:26 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

66 LIU Lei 9388 CHN 15 16 NOV 1987 67.00 218.0 225.5 225.5 226.0 218 1

31 ROSTAMI Roohallah 9383 IRI 14 2 MAY 1989 67.10 205.0 208.0 219.0 208 2

79 IBRAHIM Shaaban 9418 EGY 13 14 SEP 1975 66.02 195.0 202.0 209.0 202 3

177 CANTILLO GUETTE Jainer Rafael 11419 COL 13 29 JAN 1975 66.43 193.0 196.0 203.0 193 4

192 TAIWO Tolu-Lope 16738 NGR 13 9 APR 1986 66.58 185.0 193.0 195.0 185 5

20 MELADZE Sergey 9316 TKM 15 1 APR 1980 63.56 180.0 180.0 185.0 180 6

104 WHITAKER Alexsander 9581 BRA 14 15 FEB 1970 67.41 165.0 165.0 176.0 165 7

1 PEREA POLO Luis Israel 16764 CUB 16 4 OCT 1984 66.52 160.0 180.0 183.0 160 8

179 TEYE Charles Narh 14198 GHA 12 15 JUN 1977 67.25 140.0 142.0 142.0 140 9

64 GUERIN Roy 2205 IRL 17 14 MAR 1975 65.59 128.0 131.0 134.0 131 10

82 RAHELU Rajindersingh 9690 IND 13 22 JUL 1973 67.34 175.0 175.0 175.0 -

New Records:

218.0 kg LIU Lei CHN PR

226.0 kg LIU Lei CHN WR, PR

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record
185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

SUN 2 SEP 2012
15:35

Powerlifting

Men's -67.50 kg

Group A

Start List

SUN 2 SEP 2012

POM067A01_51 1.0 Report created SUN 02 SEP 2012 13:53 Page 1 of 1

WR 225.00 kg LIU Lei CHN 2 DEC 2011 Sharjah(UAE)

PR 217.50 kg MATHANA Metwaly EGY 13 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

20 MELADZE Sergey 9316 TKM 15 1 APR 1980 63.56 180.0

192 TAIWO Tolu-Lope 16738 NGR 13 9 APR 1986 66.58 180.0

177 CANTILLO GUETTE Jainer Rafael 11419 COL 13 29 JAN 1975 66.43 198.0

79 IBRAHIM Shaaban 9418 EGY 13 14 SEP 1975 66.02 200.0

31 ROSTAMI Roohallah 9383 IRI 14 2 MAY 1989 67.10 208.0

66 LIU Lei 9388 CHN 15 16 NOV 1987 67.00 218.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : FYSSAS Themistoklis (GRE)

SIDE REFEREE1 : ANAN Riduan (MAS)

SIDE REFEREE2 : BURLEY Martin (AUS)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

SUN 2 SEP 2012
15:00

Powerlifting

Men's -67.50 kg

Group B

Start List

SUN 2 SEP 2012

POM067B01_51 1.0 Report created SUN 02 SEP 2012 13:54 Page 1 of 1

WR 225.00 kg LIU Lei CHN 2 DEC 2011 Sharjah(UAE)

PR 217.50 kg MATHANA Metwaly EGY 13 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

64 GUERIN Roy 2205 IRL 17 14 MAR 1975 65.59 128.0

179 TEYE Charles Narh 14198 GHA 12 15 JUN 1977 67.25 140.0

1 PEREA POLO Luis Israel 16764 CUB 16 4 OCT 1984 66.52 160.0

104 WHITAKER Alexsander 9581 BRA 14 15 FEB 1970 67.41 165.0

82 RAHELU Rajindersingh 9690 IND 13 22 JUL 1973 67.34 175.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : FYSSAS Themistoklis (GRE)

SIDE REFEREE1 : ANAN Riduan (MAS)

SIDE REFEREE2 : BURLEY Martin (AUS)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

MON 3 SEP 2012

Powerlifting

Men's -75 kg

Final Results

POM075000_73 1.0 Report created MON 03 SEP 2012 19:35 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

108 HOSSEINI Ali 9368 IRI 16 21 MAR 1977 73.87 216.0 220.0 225.0 225 1

40 ELELFAT Mohamed 9421 EGY 13 25 JUN 1979 73.62 213.0 219.0 224.0 219 2

150 HU Peng 9587 CHN 14 26 JAN 1989 72.17 205.0 213.0 213.0 213 3

141 SYCHEV Sergei 9274 RUS 12 18 JUL 1978 73.20 213.0 213.0 213.0 213 4

63 MOYSIADIS Gkremislav 9308 GRE 14 26 SEP 1978 72.38 183.0 188.0 190.0 188 5

122 LATUS Wawrzyniec 11788 POL 11 10 SEP 1981 73.86 183.0 183.0 189.0 183 6

71 UJIRO Hajime 9328 JPN 14 28 JAN 1973 74.65 176.0 180.0 180.0 180 7

42 PERUMAL Mariappan 9400 MAS 16 25 FEB 1958 74.11 170.0 170.0 170.0 170 8

152 ROSCA Stefan 13674 MDA 8 6 AUG 1990 73.88 160.0 167.0 170.0 167 9

59 HARABE Timothy 11114 PNG 15 13 APR 1976 74.00 160.0 160.0 164.0 160 10

95 CORONEL Jose David 14722 ARG 10 15 DEC 1986 74.06 140.0 145.0 150.0 150 11

2 RAHIMI Mohammad Fahim 17223 AFG 14 31 JUL 1980 70.94 120.0 120.0 127.0 127 12

100 ODINAEV Parviz 14625 TJK 15 2 DEC 1982 74.91 183.0 183.0 183.0 -

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number 185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

MON 3 SEP 2012
18:35

Powerlifting

Men's -75 kg

Group A

Start List

MON 3 SEP 2012

POM075A01_51 1.0 Report created MON 03 SEP 2012 16:59 Page 1 of 1

WR 240.00 kg ZHANG Haidong CHN 26 OCT 2000 Sydney, NSW(AUS)

PR 240.00 kg ZHANG Haidong CHN 26 OCT 2000 Sydney, NSW(AUS)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

122 LATUS Wawrzyniec 11788 POL 11 10 SEP 1981 73.86 187.0

63 MOYSIADIS Gkremislav 9308 GRE 14 26 SEP 1978 72.38 190.0

100 ODINAEV Parviz 14625 TJK 15 2 DEC 1982 74.91 190.0

150 HU Peng 9587 CHN 14 26 JAN 1989 72.17 205.0

40 ELELFAT Mohamed 9421 EGY 13 25 JUN 1979 73.62 210.0

141 SYCHEV Sergei 9274 RUS 12 18 JUL 1978 73.20 210.0

108 HOSSEINI Ali 9368 IRI 16 21 MAR 1977 73.87 215.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : HIBBERT Glyn (GBR)

SIDE REFEREE1 : BANIHAMMAD A M Hassan (UAE)

SIDE REFEREE2 : CAPLA Martin (SVK)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

MON 3 SEP 2012
18:00

Powerlifting

Men's -75 kg

Group B

Start List

MON 3 SEP 2012

POM075B01_51 1.0 Report created MON 03 SEP 2012 16:59 Page 1 of 1

WR 240.00 kg ZHANG Haidong CHN 26 OCT 2000 Sydney, NSW(AUS)

PR 240.00 kg ZHANG Haidong CHN 26 OCT 2000 Sydney, NSW(AUS)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

2 RAHIMI Mohammad Fahim 17223 AFG 14 31 JUL 1980 70.94 120.0

95 CORONEL Jose David 14722 ARG 10 15 DEC 1986 74.06 140.0

59 HARABE Timothy 11114 PNG 15 13 APR 1976 74.00 160.0

152 ROSCA Stefan 13674 MDA 8 6 AUG 1990 73.88 160.0

42 PERUMAL Mariappan 9400 MAS 16 25 FEB 1958 74.11 170.0

71 UJIRO Hajime 9328 JPN 14 28 JAN 1973 74.65 183.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : HIBBERT Glyn (GBR)

SIDE REFEREE1 : BANIHAMMAD A M Hassan (UAE)

SIDE REFEREE2 : CAPLA Martin (SVK)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

TUE 4 SEP 2012

Powerlifting

Men's -82.50 kg

Final Results

POM082000_73 1.0 Report created TUE 04 SEP 2012 13:51 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

11 FARZIN Majid 9367 IRI 12 29 APR 1984 80.44 233.0 235.0 237.0 244.0 237 1

37 GU Xiao Fei 9589 CHN 13 14 MAR 1989 80.92 221.0 228.0 238.0 228 2

80 MATHANA Metwaly 9419 EGY 14 30 NOV 1974 80.68 227.0 234.0 237.0 227 3

145 JEGEDE Opeyemi 16741 NGR 14 1 JUL 1983 80.22 190.0 200.0 205.0 205 4

186 ARREDONDO LUNA Porfirio Francisco 9475 MEX 11 15 SEP 1971 81.91 195.0 201.0 206.0 195 5

49 ODO Hideki 9327 JPN 14 17 OCT 1974 81.95 181.0 187.0 191.0 191 6

25 SIAFFA James 10722 LBR 16 24 APR 1980 80.43 180.0 190.0 197.0 190 7

94 SZYMECZEK Piotr 9528 POL 13 8 MAY 1974 80.59 190.0 195.0 195.0 190 8

46 CHAUDHARY Sachin 9694 IND 15 30 SEP 1983 82.08 187.0 187.0 188.0 187 9

107 HAKIZIMANA Theogene 11837 RWA 17 11 JUL 1981 79.56 165.0 175.0 180.0 175 10

123 ABRAMYANTS Karen 11393 RUS 13 9 AUG 1977 81.57 165.0 176.0 176.0 165 11

77 BAABA Abdelrazik 9454 LBA 16 20 NOV 1974 80.13 150.0 155.0 163.0 155 12

87 MARINO Jose 18315 ECU 12 17 MAY 1978 81.93 175.0 177.0 177.0 -

105 SHAFIK Ahmed 9631 USA 13 10 NOV 1973 81.25 180.0 180.0 180.0 -

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number 185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

TUE 4 SEP 2012
12:35

Powerlifting

Men's -82.50 kg

Group A

Start List

TUE 4 SEP 2012

POM082A01_51 1.0 Report created TUE 04 SEP 2012 11:15 Page 1 of 1

WR 248.50 kg ZHANG Haidong CHN 18 MAY 2007 Kunming(CHN)

PR 243.00 kg PARK Jong Chul KOR 27 OCT 2000 Sydney, NSW(AUS)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

49 ODO Hideki 9327 JPN 14 17 OCT 1974 81.95 181.0

46 CHAUDHARY Sachin 9694 IND 15 30 SEP 1983 82.08 187.0

94 SZYMECZEK Piotr 9528 POL 13 8 MAY 1974 80.59 195.0

186 ARREDONDO LUNA Porfirio Francisco 9475 MEX 11 15 SEP 1971 81.91 195.0

37 GU Xiao Fei 9589 CHN 13 14 MAR 1989 80.92 221.0

80 MATHANA Metwaly 9419 EGY 14 30 NOV 1974 80.68 227.0

11 FARZIN Majid 9367 IRI 12 29 APR 1984 80.44 230.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : LEGERSTEE Piet (NED)

SIDE REFEREE1 : SALEH Nader Ahmed (BRN)

SIDE REFEREE2 : McNICHOLL Brian (AUS)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

TUE 4 SEP 2012
12:00

Powerlifting

Men's -82.50 kg

Group B

Start List

TUE 4 SEP 2012

POM082B01_51 1.0 Report created TUE 04 SEP 2012 11:15 Page 1 of 1

WR 248.50 kg ZHANG Haidong CHN 18 MAY 2007 Kunming(CHN)

PR 243.00 kg PARK Jong Chul KOR 27 OCT 2000 Sydney, NSW(AUS)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

77 BAABA Abdelrazik 9454 LBA 16 20 NOV 1974 80.13 150.0

107 HAKIZIMANA Theogene 11837 RWA 17 11 JUL 1981 79.56 165.0

123 ABRAMYANTS Karen 11393 RUS 13 9 AUG 1977 81.57 165.0

87 MARINO Jose 18315 ECU 12 17 MAY 1978 81.93 175.0

25 SIAFFA James 10722 LBR 16 24 APR 1980 80.43 180.0

105 SHAFIK Ahmed 9631 USA 13 10 NOV 1973 81.25 180.0

145 JEGEDE Opeyemi 16741 NGR 14 1 JUL 1983 80.22 180.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : LEGERSTEE Piet (NED)

SIDE REFEREE1 : SALEH Nader Ahmed (BRN)

SIDE REFEREE2 : McNICHOLL Brian (AUS)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

TUE 4 SEP 2012

Powerlifting

Men's -90 kg

Final Results

POM090000_73 1.0 Report created TUE 04 SEP 2012 19:20 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

28 ABDELHADY Hany 9422 EGY 17 19 MAY 1980 87.79 232.0 240.0 241.0 250.5 241 1

191 CAI Huichao 9387 CHN 12 22 OCT 1983 89.79 225.0 230.0 233.0 233 2

61 MAMALOS Pavlos 9307 GRE 14 8 FEB 1971 87.09 232.0 236.0 236.0 232 3

128 SOLHIPOUROUNJI Seyedhamed 9376 IRI 16 22 MAY 1989 84.74 217.0 225.0 232.0 225 4

74 JABER Jabbar 9554 IRQ 16 18 APR 1977 89.01 180.0 190.0 195.0 195 5

190 MARQUES Rodrigo 9576 BRA 14 13 SEP 1985 89.58 192.0 192.0 197.0 192 6

116 RAKITIN Vadim 9275 RUS 15 22 JUL 1976 88.69 190.0 190.0 190.0 190 7

188 AL BALUSHI Issam 9564 OMA 14 7 FEB 1977 87.45 165.0 172.0 180.0 172 8

127 CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose de Jesus 9471 MEX 16 24 AUG 1984 88.62 217.0 217.0 217.0 -

5 IBRAHIM Abdulazeez 14931 NGR 14 10 AUG 1978 88.56 - - - DNS

4 KHALAF Mohammed Khamis 9623 UAE 15 23 FEB 1969 88.42 215.0 - - DNF

New Records:

241.0 kg ABDELHADY Hany EGY PR

LEGEND
DNF - Did Not Finish DNS - Did Not Start Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record
185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

TUE 4 SEP 2012
18:35

Powerlifting

Men's -90 kg

Group A

Start List

TUE 4 SEP 2012

POM090A01_51 1.0 Report created TUE 04 SEP 2012 17:01 Page 1 of 1

WR 250.00 kg PARK Jong Chul KOR 30 OCT 2002 Busan(KOR)

PR 240.00 kg PARK Jong Chul KOR 26 SEP 2004 Athens(GRE)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

4 KHALAF Mohammed Khamis 9623 UAE 13 23 FEB 1969 88.42 215.0

128 SOLHIPOUROUNJI Seyedhamed 9376 IRI 16 22 MAY 1989 84.74 215.0

127 CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose de Jesus 9471 MEX 16 24 AUG 1984 88.62 217.0

191 CAI Huichao 9387 CHN 12 22 OCT 1983 89.79 225.0

28 ABDELHADY Hany 9422 EGY 17 19 MAY 1980 87.79 230.0

61 MAMALOS Pavlos 9307 GRE 14 8 FEB 1971 87.09 231.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : ANAN Riduan (MAS)

SIDE REFEREE1 : AL-ZUBI Azzam (JOR)

SIDE REFEREE2 : KAZANTZIS Nikolaos (GRE)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

TUE 4 SEP 2012
18:00

Powerlifting

Men's -90 kg

Group B

Start List

TUE 4 SEP 2012

POM090B01_51 1.0 Report created TUE 04 SEP 2012 16:58 Page 1 of 1

WR 250.00 kg PARK Jong Chul KOR 30 OCT 2002 Busan(KOR)

PR 240.00 kg PARK Jong Chul KOR 26 SEP 2004 Athens(GRE)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

188 AL BALUSHI Issam 9564 OMA 14 7 FEB 1977 87.45 165.0

74 JABER Jabbar 9554 IRQ 16 18 APR 1977 89.01 180.0

116 RAKITIN Vadim 9275 RUS 15 22 JUL 1976 88.69 190.0

190 MARQUES Rodrigo 9576 BRA 14 13 SEP 1985 89.58 192.0

5 IBRAHIM Abdulazeez 14931 NGR 14 10 AUG 1978 88.56 200.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : ANAN Riduan (MAS)

SIDE REFEREE1 : AL-ZUBI Azzam (JOR)

SIDE REFEREE2 : KAZANTZIS Nikolaos (GRE)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

WED 5 SEP 2012

Powerlifting

Men's -100 kg

Final Results

POM100000_73 1.0 Report created WED 05 SEP 2012 13:22 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

23 ELDIB Mohamed 12589 EGY 13 7 JAN 1979 93.09 237.0 244.0 249.0 252.0 249 1

199 QI Dong 9390 CHN 14 24 NOV 1981 96.07 242.0 249.0 250.0 242 2

159 SADEGHZADEHSALMANI Ali 9371 IRI 13 30 NOV 1978 99.65 231.0 235.0 245.0 235 3

35 HUSEYNOV Elshan 9497 AZE 14 21 NOV 1977 99.00 230.0 234.0 236.0 230 4

164 ALIGEKWE Obioma 16689 NGR 14 17 DEC 1978 98.62 225.0 232.0 - 225 5

72 KULIG Damian 9530 POL 15 17 OCT 1971 98.88 204.0 206.0 226.0 206 6

124 KRIUKOV Anton 16624 UKR 15 25 JUL 1988 97.92 195.0 200.0 205.0 205 7

26 AL HAWAL Bassam 11551 KSA 15 23 AUG 1972 98.93 185.0 195.0 201.0 195 8

121 SOROSEB Ruben 11264 NAM 16 1 OCT 1979 96.88 190.0 195.0 195.0 190 9

56 HOCHBERG Mario 9485 GER 15 11 DEC 1970 99.09 150.0 160.0 170.0 170 10

14 SAS Sandor 9304 HUN 15 9 FEB 1981 99.36 195.0 196.0 203.0 -

New Records:

249.0 kg ELDIB Mohamed EGY WR, PR

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record
185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

WED 5 SEP 2012
12:35

Powerlifting

Men's -100 kg

Group A

Start List

WED 5 SEP 2012

POM100A01_51 1.0 Report created WED 05 SEP 2012 11:07 Page 1 of 1

WR 248.00 kg ELDIB Mohamed EGY 26 FEB 2012 Dubai(UAE)

PR 247.50 kg QI Dong CHN 16 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

72 KULIG Damian 9530 POL 15 17 OCT 1971 98.88 210.0

164 ALIGEKWE Obioma 16689 NGR 15 17 DEC 1978 98.62 225.0

35 HUSEYNOV Elshan 9497 AZE 14 21 NOV 1977 99.00 230.0

159 SADEGHZADEHSALMANI Ali 9371 IRI 13 30 NOV 1978 99.65 230.0

23 ELDIB Mohamed 12589 EGY 13 7 JAN 1979 93.09 235.0

199 QI Dong 9390 CHN 14 24 NOV 1981 96.07 240.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : AL-ZUBI Azzam (JOR)

SIDE REFEREE1 : HIBBERT Glyn (GBR)

SIDE REFEREE2 : BANIHAMMAD A M Hassan (UAE)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

WED 5 SEP 2012
12:00

Powerlifting

Men's -100 kg

Group B

Start List

WED 5 SEP 2012

POM100B01_51 1.0 Report created WED 05 SEP 2012 11:08 Page 1 of 1

WR 248.00 kg ELDIB Mohamed EGY 26 FEB 2012 Dubai(UAE)

PR 247.50 kg QI Dong CHN 16 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

56 HOCHBERG Mario 9485 GER 15 11 DEC 1970 99.09 150.0

26 AL HAWAL Bassam 11551 KSA 15 23 AUG 1972 98.93 185.0

121 SOROSEB Ruben 11264 NAM 16 1 OCT 1979 96.88 190.0

14 SAS Sandor 9304 HUN 15 9 FEB 1981 99.36 195.0

124 KRIUKOV Anton 16624 UKR 15 25 JUL 1988 97.92 195.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : AL-ZUBI Azzam (JOR)

SIDE REFEREE1 : HIBBERT Glyn (GBR)

SIDE REFEREE2 : BANIHAMMAD A M Hassan (UAE)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

WED 5 SEP 2012

Powerlifting

Men's +100 kg

Final Results

POM200000_73 1.0 Report created WED 05 SEP 2012 19:26 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

38 RAHMAN Siamand 9377 IRI 20 21 MAR 1988 173.46 270.0 280.0 301.0 280 1

184 AL-AJEELI Faris 9552 IRQ 17 20 MAY 1974 118.77 237.0 242.0 261.0 242 2

41 CHUN Keun Bae 9668 KOR 14 1 JAN 1978 151.91 227.0 232.0 237.0 232 3

43 GARDINER Darren 9480 AUS 16 19 NOV 1969 125.61 227.0 231.0 236.0 231 4

195 ALIYEV Maharram 9498 AZE 17 15 JAN 1964 152.66 230.0 233.0 237.0 230 5

45 SABET Mohamed 9423 EGY 17 22 NOV 1975 109.99 225.0 230.0 232.0 225 6

58 ALKAWAMLEH Haidarah Abdallah Hasan 9713 JOR 15 16 AUG 1979 107.18 208.0 215.0 220.0 215 7

166 SZAVAI Csaba 9303 HUN 14 21 DEC 1957 126.64 192.0 196.0 196.0 192 8

19 CHIRINOS VARGAS Jose Arnaldo 12673 VEN 17 6 AUG 1966 107.13 175.0 182.0 182.0 182 9

135 ALBALOUSHI Ahmed Khamis 9617 UAE 17 1 DEC 1974 114.58 175.0 175.0 175.0 -

New Records:

270.0 kg RAHMAN Siamand IRI PR

280.0 kg RAHMAN Siamand IRI PR

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record 185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

WED 5 SEP 2012
18:00

Powerlifting

Men's +100 kg

Group A

REVISED
5 SEP 17:35

Start List

WED 5 SEP 2012

Revised start time

POM200A01_51 1.1 Report created WED 05 SEP 2012 17:35 Page 1 of 1

WR 291.00 kg RAHMAN Siamand IRI 4 DEC 2011 Sharjah(UAE)

PR 265.00 kg RAJABI GOLOJEH Kazem IRI 16 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

19 CHIRINOS VARGAS Jose Arnaldo 12673 VEN 17 6 AUG 1966 107.13 175.0

135 ALBALOUSHI Ahmed Khamis 9617 UAE 16 1 DEC 1974 114.58 175.0

166 SZAVAI Csaba 9303 HUN 14 21 DEC 1957 126.64 195.0

58 ALKAWAMLEH Haidarah Abdallah Hasan 9713 JOR 15 16 AUG 1979 107.18 215.0

45 SABET Mohamed 9423 EGY 17 22 NOV 1975 109.99 225.0

41 CHUN Keun Bae 9668 KOR 14 1 JAN 1978 151.91 227.0

43 GARDINER Darren 9480 AUS 16 19 NOV 1969 125.61 227.0

195 ALIYEV Maharram 9498 AZE 17 15 JAN 1964 152.66 230.0

184 AL-AJEELI Faris 9552 IRQ 17 20 MAY 1974 118.77 235.0

38 RAHMAN Siamand 9377 IRI 20 21 MAR 1988 173.46 270.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : BURLEY Martin (AUS)

SIDE REFEREE1 : FYSSAS Themistoklis (GRE)

SIDE REFEREE2 : YEOH Keat Chye (MAS)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

THU 30 AUG 2012

Powerlifting

Women's -40 kg

Final Results

POW040000_73 1.0 Report created THU 30 AUG 2012 18:59 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

153 MUSLU Nazmiye 9544 TUR 10 13 JUN 1979 39.36 100.0 104.0 106.0 109.0 106 1

44 CUI Zhe 9393 CHN 6 1 DEC 1986 39.18 97.0 103.0 104.0 97 2

39 NEWSON Zoe 9341 GBR 3 24 MAR 1992 39.40 84.0 88.0 88.0 88 3

8 NGUYEN Thi Hong 9648 VIE 8 17 MAR 1979 39.69 88.0 88.0 90.0 88 4

96 WIDIASIH Ni Nengah 9644 INA 9 12 DEC 1992 38.98 78.0 78.0 88.0 78 5

139 MATAR Malika 9745 MAR 8 1 MAR 1966 38.02 73.0 76.0 76.0 76 6

16 KOPIIKA Maryna 9359 UKR 7 12 JAN 1991 38.90 70.0 73.0 74.0 73 7

21 BADDOUR Noura 11461 SYR 7 13 NOV 1984 37.24 88.0 88.0 88.0 -

New Records:

106.0 kg MUSLU Nazmiye TUR PR

109.0 kg MUSLU Nazmiye TUR WR, PR

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record
185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

THU 30 AUG 2012
18:00

Powerlifting

Women's -40 kg

Group A

Start List

THU 30 AUG 2012

POW040A01_51 1.0 Report created THU 30 AUG 2012 16:43 Page 1 of 1

WR 106.50 kg MUSLU Nazmiye TUR 22 FEB 2012 Dubai(UAE)

PR 105.50 kg SOLOVIOVA Lidiia UKR 9 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

16 KOPIIKA Maryna 9359 UKR 7 12 JAN 1991 38.90 70.0

139 MATAR Malika 9745 MAR 8 1 MAR 1966 38.02 73.0

96 WIDIASIH Ni Nengah 9644 INA 9 12 DEC 1992 38.98 78.0

39 NEWSON Zoe 9341 GBR 3 24 MAR 1992 39.40 84.0

8 NGUYEN Thi Hong 9648 VIE 8 17 MAR 1979 39.69 88.0

21 BADDOUR Noura 11461 SYR 7 13 NOV 1984 37.24 88.0

44 CUI Zhe 9393 CHN 6 1 DEC 1986 39.18 97.0

153 MUSLU Nazmiye 9544 TUR 10 13 JUN 1979 39.36 102.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : MILEA Maria (ROU)

SIDE REFEREE1 : RUSSELL Julie (AUS)

SIDE REFEREE2 : YOSHIDA Hisako (JPN)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

FRI 31 AUG 2012

Powerlifting

Women's -44 kg

Final Results

POW044000_73 1.0 Report created FRI 31 AUG 2012 12:53 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

50 NWOKORIE Ivory 14932 NGR 11 18 MAR 1979 43.10 109.0 113.0 113.0 109 1

85 DEDE Cigdem 10863 TUR 10 27 FEB 1980 42.98 105.0 105.0 109.0 105 2

106 SOLOVIOVA Lidiia 9356 UKR 2 21 JAN 1978 43.43 100.0 103.0 104.0 100 3

81 OTEIFY Zeinab 9426 EGY 12 8 AUG 1978 42.76 95.0 95.0 95.0 95 4

68 KOZDRYK Justyna 9525 POL 3 4 MAR 1980 43.21 95.0 100.0 100.0 95 5

36 GUION Achelle 9652 PHI 8 29 DEC 1971 43.88 70.0 75.0 75.0 70 6

75 ASKAROVA Kabira 9731 KAZ 9 29 SEP 1976 43.97 65.0 68.0 71.0 65 7

162 CERERO GABRIEL Laura 9476 MEX 5 18 AUG 1967 43.19 100.0 100.0 103.0 -

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number 185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

FRI 31 AUG 2012
12:00

Powerlifting

Women's -44 kg

Group A

Start List

FRI 31 AUG 2012

POW044A01_51 1.0 Report created FRI 31 AUG 2012 10:44 Page 1 of 1

WR 127.50 kg EJIKE Lucy NGR 20 SEP 2004 Athens(GRE)

PR 127.50 kg EJIKE Lucy NGR 20 SEP 2004 Athens(GRE)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

75 ASKAROVA Kabira 9731 KAZ 9 29 SEP 1976 43.97 65.0

36 GUION Achelle 9652 PHI 8 29 DEC 1971 43.88 70.0

81 OTEIFY Zeinab 9426 EGY 12 8 AUG 1978 42.76 92.0

68 KOZDRYK Justyna 9525 POL 3 4 MAR 1980 43.21 98.0

50 NWOKORIE Ivory 14932 NGR 11 18 MAR 1979 43.10 100.0

106 SOLOVIOVA Lidiia 9356 UKR 2 21 JAN 1978 43.43 100.0

162 CERERO GABRIEL Laura 9476 MEX 5 18 AUG 1967 43.19 100.0

85 DEDE Cigdem 10863 TUR 10 27 FEB 1980 42.98 105.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : LEE Yoo Jin (KOR)

SIDE REFEREE1 : SHEARD Joyce (GBR)

SIDE REFEREE2 : TEONG Siew Queen (MAS)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

SAT 1 SEP 2012

Powerlifting

Women's -48 kg

Final Results

POW048000_73 1.0 Report created SAT 01 SEP 2012 13:05 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

99 OYEMA Esther 13888 NGR 11 20 APR 1982 47.05 130.0 132.0 135.0 140.0 135 1

118 LAFINA Olesya 9264 RUS 3 5 DEC 1979 47.10 115.0 117.0 120.0 120 2

9 SHI Shanshan 9395 CHN 9 13 DEC 1988 47.60 110.0 113.0 114.0 114 3

34 CEYLAN Yasemin 9542 TUR 10 10 MAR 1987 47.78 111.0 114.0 115.0 114 4

181 ZABALA OLLERO Loida 9501 ESP 14 5 APR 1987 47.62 95.0 98.0 100.0 98 5

117 TOPORKOVA Rayisa 9351 UKR 6 18 FEB 1986 47.41 95.0 98.0 98.0 95 6

140 VARDANYAN Greta 17139 ARM 13 20 FEB 1986 44.23 77.0 82.0 84.0 82 7

29 SHIN Jeong Hee 9661 KOR 10 12 MAR 1968 47.27 68.0 68.0 68.0 -

New Records:

132.0 kg OYEMA Esther NGR WR, PR

135.0 kg OYEMA Esther NGR WR, PR

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record
185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

SAT 1 SEP 2012
12:00

Powerlifting

Women's -48 kg

Group A

Start List

SAT 1 SEP 2012

POW048A01_51 1.0 Report created SAT 01 SEP 2012 10:24 Page 1 of 1

WR 130.00 kg EJIKE Lucy NGR 10 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

PR 130.00 kg EJIKE Lucy NGR 10 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

29 SHIN Jeong Hee 9661 KOR 10 12 MAR 1968 47.27 68.0

140 VARDANYAN Greta 17139 ARM 13 20 FEB 1986 44.23 77.0

117 TOPORKOVA Rayisa 9351 UKR 6 18 FEB 1986 47.41 95.0

181 ZABALA OLLERO Loida 9501 ESP 14 5 APR 1987 47.62 95.0

9 SHI Shanshan 9395 CHN 9 13 DEC 1988 47.60 106.0

34 CEYLAN Yasemin 9542 TUR 10 10 MAR 1987 47.78 110.0

118 LAFINA Olesya 9264 RUS 3 5 DEC 1979 47.10 115.0

99 OYEMA Esther 13888 NGR 11 20 APR 1982 47.05 120.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : SHEARD Joyce (GBR)

SIDE REFEREE1 : YOSHIDA Hisako (JPN)

SIDE REFEREE2 : TEONG Siew Queen (MAS)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

SAT 1 SEP 2012

Powerlifting

Women's -52 kg

Final Results

POW052000_73 1.0 Report created SAT 01 SEP 2012 15:49 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

132 ONAOLAPO Joy 13893 NGR 11 24 DEC 1982 50.05 125.0 130.0 131.0 131 1

189 PODPALNAYA Tamara 9265 RUS 2 3 JAN 1972 51.65 115.0 119.0 122.0 119 2

69 XIAO Cuijuan 9588 CHN 7 19 APR 1986 51.43 118.0 118.0 121.0 118 3

67 ABDELAZIZ Gihan 9432 EGY 10 29 OCT 1974 49.71 97.0 103.0 107.0 107 4

98 CHAU HOANG Tuyet Loan 9410 VIE 9 8 FEB 1975 49.16 100.0 104.0 107.0 104 5

126 ALLAWI Fatama Abdelghafer Ahmed 9714 JOR 11 15 FEB 1975 51.45 80.0 85.0 88.0 85 6

171 SHYROKOLAVA Tetyana 9358 UKR 6 11 AUG 1979 51.29 93.0 93.0 93.0 -

193 BLAKE Natalie 9345 GBR 12 4 DEC 1982 48.62 88.0 88.0 - DNF

New Records:

130.0 kg ONAOLAPO Joy NGR PR

131.0 kg ONAOLAPO Joy NGR WR, PR

LEGEND
DNF - Did Not Finish Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record
185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

SAT 1 SEP 2012
15:00

Powerlifting

Women's -52 kg

Group A

Start List

SAT 1 SEP 2012

POW052A01_51 1.0 Report created SAT 01 SEP 2012 13:19 Page 1 of 1

WR 130.50 kg PEREZ Amalia MEX 14 AUG 2007 Rio de Janeiro(BRA)

PR 128.00 kg PEREZ Amalia MEX 10 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

126 ALLAWI Fatama Abdelghafer Ahmed 9714 JOR 11 15 FEB 1975 51.45 80.0

171 SHYROKOLAVA Tetyana 9358 UKR 6 11 AUG 1979 51.29 93.0

193 BLAKE Natalie 9345 GBR 12 4 DEC 1982 48.62 95.0

67 ABDELAZIZ Gihan 9432 EGY 10 29 OCT 1974 49.71 97.0

98 CHAU HOANG Tuyet Loan 9410 VIE 9 8 FEB 1975 49.16 100.0

189 PODPALNAYA Tamara 9265 RUS 2 3 JAN 1972 51.65 115.0

69 XIAO Cuijuan 9588 CHN 7 19 APR 1986 51.43 118.0

132 ONAOLAPO Joy 13893 NGR 11 24 DEC 1982 50.05 120.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : MOHAMAD Norsiah (MAS)

SIDE REFEREE1 : LEE Yoo Jin (KOR)

SIDE REFEREE2 : LASHEHAB Fathi Ali (LBA)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

SUN 2 SEP 2012

Powerlifting

Women's -56 kg

Final Results

POW056000_73 1.0 Report created SUN 02 SEP 2012 12:48 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

62 OMAR Fatma 9427 EGY 10 17 OCT 1973 54.86 132.0 137.0 142.0 143.0 142 1

172 EJIKE Lucy 13887 NGR 11 16 OCT 1977 55.27 135.0 142.0 142.5 135 2

10 BECERIKLI Ozlem 9547 TUR 10 21 MAR 1980 52.49 115.0 117.0 118.0 118 3

83 CUI Jianjin 9392 CHN 9 9 JUL 1988 55.85 108.0 110.0 118.0 110 4

90 KAZANTSEVA Irina 9266 RUS 9 21 FEB 1978 54.45 101.0 108.0 108.0 101 5

119 SIOW Lee Chan 9402 MAS 10 27 FEB 1971 53.70 80.0 85.0 86.0 80 6

133 ABASOVA Elena 17308 UZB 7 11 JUL 1976 54.60 65.0 70.0 72.0 -

New Records:

142.0 kg OMAR Fatma EGY WR, PR

143.0 kg OMAR Fatma EGY WR, PR

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record
185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

SUN 2 SEP 2012
12:00

Powerlifting

Women's -56 kg

Group A

Start List

SUN 2 SEP 2012

POW056A01_51 1.0 Report created SUN 02 SEP 2012 10:21 Page 1 of 1

WR 141.50 kg OMAR Fatma EGY 10 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

PR 141.50 kg OMAR Fatma EGY 10 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

133 ABASOVA Elena 17308 UZB 7 11 JUL 1976 54.60 65.0

119 SIOW Lee Chan 9402 MAS 10 27 FEB 1971 53.70 80.0

90 KAZANTSEVA Irina 9266 RUS 9 21 FEB 1978 54.45 103.0

83 CUI Jianjin 9392 CHN 9 9 JUL 1988 55.85 108.0

10 BECERIKLI Ozlem 9547 TUR 10 21 MAR 1980 52.49 115.0

172 EJIKE Lucy 13887 NGR 11 16 OCT 1977 55.27 115.0

62 OMAR Fatma 9427 EGY 10 17 OCT 1973 54.86 132.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : RUSSELL Julie (AUS)

SIDE REFEREE1 : MILEA Maria (ROU)

SIDE REFEREE2 : YOSHIDA Hisako (JPN)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

SUN 2 SEP 2012

Powerlifting

Women's -60 kg

Final Results

POW060000_73 1.0 Report created SUN 02 SEP 2012 19:06 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

57 PEREZ Amalia 9470 MEX 10 10 JUL 1973 57.68 127.0 132.0 135.5 136.5 135 1

169 YANG Yan 11678 CHN 5 13 NOV 1985 59.66 119.0 119.0 125.0 125 2

52 MAHMOUD Amal 12594 EGY 11 21 OCT 1978 58.55 118.0 123.0 124.0 118 3

130 BERIEVA Kheda 16353 RUS 7 28 FEB 1992 59.60 101.0 106.0 106.0 106 4

168 SALEEM Dhikra 9560 IRQ 13 29 DEC 1981 59.85 101.0 104.0 104.0 101 5

154 BAHJI Fatima 9748 MAR 10 19 FEB 1971 57.61 88.0 90.0 95.0 90 6

17 CHOI Hyun Hee 9662 KOR 8 3 OCT 1967 58.81 80.0 85.0 85.0 85 7

92 LIN Ya-Hsuan 9362 TPE 12 11 AUG 1976 59.51 85.0 85.0 85.0 -

New Records:

135.5 kg PEREZ Amalia MEX PR

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record 185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

SUN 2 SEP 2012
18:00

Powerlifting

Women's -60 kg

Group A

Start List

SUN 2 SEP 2012

POW060A01_51 1.0 Report created SUN 02 SEP 2012 16:49 Page 1 of 1

WR 136.00 kg GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 28 JUL 2010 Kuala Lumpur(MAS)

PR 135.00 kg BIAN Jianxin CHN 13 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

17 CHOI Hyun Hee 9662 KOR 8 3 OCT 1967 58.81 80.0

92 LIN Ya-Hsuan 9362 TPE 12 11 AUG 1976 59.51 85.0

154 BAHJI Fatima 9748 MAR 10 19 FEB 1971 57.61 88.0

130 BERIEVA Kheda 16353 RUS 7 28 FEB 1992 59.60 100.0

168 SALEEM Dhikra 9560 IRQ 13 29 DEC 1981 59.85 101.0

52 MAHMOUD Amal 12594 EGY 11 21 OCT 1978 58.55 117.0

169 YANG Yan 11678 CHN 5 13 NOV 1985 59.66 118.0

57 PEREZ Amalia 9470 MEX 10 10 JUL 1973 57.68 127.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : YOSHIDA Hisako (JPN)

SIDE REFEREE1 : MOHAMAD Norsiah (MAS)

SIDE REFEREE2 : MILEA Maria (ROU)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

MON 3 SEP 2012

Powerlifting

Women's -67.50 kg

Final Results

POW067000_73 1.0 Report created MON 03 SEP 2012 13:07 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

138 GHAZOUANI Souhad 8423 FRA 14 7 AUG 1982 66.36 146.0 150.0 150.0 148.0 146 1

76 TAN Yujiao 9590 CHN 9 4 OCT 1990 67.32 136.0 139.0 147.0 139 2

13 NNEJI Victoria 16693 NGR 12 5 JUN 1972 64.70 121.0 121.0 125.0 125 3

134 MURATOVA Vera 15604 RUS 7 3 JUL 1980 65.06 107.0 111.0 116.0 111 4

7 BOOTPO Arawan 9603 THA 10 10 OCT 1984 66.42 111.0 116.0 116.0 111 5

149 ACEM Khadija 9751 MAR 10 21 JAN 1968 66.79 110.0 110.0 112.0 110 6

60 SIMAKOVA Valentina 9321 TKM 10 25 JAN 1987 61.68 95.0 105.0 105.0 95 7

111 MARINENKOVA Larisa 13673 MDA 12 7 MAR 1969 65.97 77.0 77.0 77.0 -

129 TCHEI Carine Cynthia Amandine 9263 CIV 11 9 JUL 1984 66.35 115.0 115.0 115.0 -

New Records:

146.0 kg GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA PR

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record 185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

MON 3 SEP 2012
12:00

Powerlifting

Women's -67.50 kg

Group A

Start List

MON 3 SEP 2012

POW067A01_51 1.0 Report created MON 03 SEP 2012 10:35 Page 1 of 1

WR 147.00 kg GHAZOUANI Souhad FRA 24 FEB 2012 Dubai(UAE)

PR 145.50 kg FU Taoying CHN 13 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

111 MARINENKOVA Larisa 13673 MDA 12 7 MAR 1969 65.97 77.0

60 SIMAKOVA Valentina 9321 TKM 10 25 JAN 1987 61.68 95.0

134 MURATOVA Vera 15604 RUS 7 3 JUL 1980 65.06 107.0

149 ACEM Khadija 9751 MAR 8 21 JAN 1968 66.79 110.0

7 BOOTPO Arawan 9603 THA 10 10 OCT 1984 66.42 111.0

13 NNEJI Victoria 16693 NGR 12 5 JUN 1972 64.70 115.0

129 TCHEI Carine Cynthia Amandine 9263 CIV 11 9 JUL 1984 66.35 115.0

76 TAN Yujiao 9590 CHN 9 4 OCT 1990 67.32 136.0

138 GHAZOUANI Souhad 8423 FRA 14 7 AUG 1982 66.36 145.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : TEONG Siew Queen (MAS)

SIDE REFEREE1 : SHEARD Joyce (GBR)

SIDE REFEREE2 : LEE Yoo Jin (KOR)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

MON 3 SEP 2012

Powerlifting

Women's -75 kg

Final Results

POW075000_73 1.0 Report created MON 03 SEP 2012 16:06 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

176 FU Taoying 16672 CHN 11 6 APR 1968 72.53 138.0 142.0 146.0 147.0 146 1

24 OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade 14928 NGR 12 11 MAR 1985 74.17 140.0 143.0 146.0 148.0 146 2

88 LIN Tzu-Hui 9361 TPE 12 5 NOV 1981 71.76 137.0 141.0 143.0 137 3

47 ALI Amany 9428 EGY 11 2 MAR 1976 72.12 122.0 127.0 127.0 122 4

180 RASHA Alshikh 9728 SYR 7 10 APR 1975 74.07 103.0 110.0 123.0 110 5

55 LAZARZ Marzena 9526 POL 10 27 MAR 1990 74.01 106.0 111.0 111.0 106 6

73 ORJIYEVA Jennet 13752 TKM 10 10 NOV 1963 73.63 80.0 85.0 85.0 85 7

3 FERREIRA Josilene 9574 BRA 12 19 MAR 1969 74.57 106.0 106.0 107.0 -

New Records:

143.0 kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR PR

146.0 kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR WR, PR

147.0 kg FU Taoying CHN WR, PR

148.0 kg OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR WR, PR

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record
185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

MON 3 SEP 2012
15:00

Powerlifting

Women's -75 kg

Group A

Start List

MON 3 SEP 2012

POW075A01_51 1.0 Report created MON 03 SEP 2012 13:38 Page 1 of 1

WR 145.00 kg ZHANG Liping CHN 10 MAY 2006 Busan(KOR)

PR 140.00 kg LI Ruifang CHN 22 OCT 2000 Sydney, NSW(AUS)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

73 ORJIYEVA Jennet 13752 TKM 10 10 NOV 1963 73.63 80.0

180 RASHA Alshikh 9728 SYR 7 10 APR 1975 74.07 103.0

3 FERREIRA Josilene 9574 BRA 12 19 MAR 1969 74.57 106.0

55 LAZARZ Marzena 9526 POL 10 27 MAR 1990 74.01 110.0

24 OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade 14928 NGR 12 11 MAR 1985 74.17 120.0

47 ALI Amany 9428 EGY 11 2 MAR 1976 72.12 122.0

176 FU Taoying 16672 CHN 11 6 APR 1968 72.53 133.0

88 LIN Tzu-Hui 9361 TPE 12 5 NOV 1981 71.76 137.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : MILEA Maria (ROU)

SIDE REFEREE1 : MOHAMAD Norsiah (MAS)

SIDE REFEREE2 : RUSSELL Julie (AUS)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

TUE 4 SEP 2012

Powerlifting

Women's -82.50 kg

Final Results

POW082000_73 1.0 Report created TUE 04 SEP 2012 16:00 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

143 OBIJI Loveline 16739 NGR 11 11 SEP 1990 81.03 145.0 149.0 149.0 145 1

12 MAHMOUD Randa 9430 EGY 12 20 AUG 1987 80.95 135.0 140.0 145.0 140 2

30 XU Yanmei 16870 CHN 9 18 SEP 1977 75.33 120.0 125.0 129.0 129 3

84 DIAZ VILCHIS Catalina 10755 MEX 8 30 APR 1964 78.28 115.0 122.0 128.0 128 4

167 SMIRNOVA Tatiana 11397 RUS 7 22 AUG 1956 80.70 108.0 112.0 116.0 112 5

120 MENEZES Marcia Cristina 16253 BRA 14 30 SEP 1967 80.73 110.0 115.0 116.0 110 6

174 ALI Huda 9559 IRQ 13 3 MAR 1977 81.72 108.0 108.0 113.0 108 7

182 SYED AKIL Sharifah Raudzah 9401 MAS 11 24 AUG 1973 81.30 95.0 97.0 97.0 97 8

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number 185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

TUE 4 SEP 2012
15:00

Powerlifting

Women's -82.50 kg

Group A

Start List

TUE 4 SEP 2012

POW082A01_51 1.0 Report created TUE 04 SEP 2012 13:37 Page 1 of 1

WR 155.00 kg AHMED Heba EGY 14 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

PR 155.00 kg AHMED Heba EGY 14 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

182 SYED AKIL Sharifah Raudzah 9401 MAS 11 24 AUG 1973 81.30 95.0

167 SMIRNOVA Tatiana 11397 RUS 7 22 AUG 1956 80.70 108.0

174 ALI Huda 9559 IRQ 13 3 MAR 1977 81.72 108.0

120 MENEZES Marcia Cristina 16253 BRA 14 30 SEP 1967 80.73 110.0

84 DIAZ VILCHIS Catalina 10755 MEX 8 30 APR 1964 78.28 115.0

30 XU Yanmei 16870 CHN 9 18 SEP 1977 75.33 120.0

143 OBIJI Loveline 16739 NGR 11 11 SEP 1990 81.03 125.0

12 MAHMOUD Randa 9430 EGY 12 20 AUG 1987 80.95 135.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : MOHAMAD Norsiah (MAS)

SIDE REFEREE1 : LEE Yoo Jin (KOR)

SIDE REFEREE2 : MILEA Maria (ROU)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record



ExCeL - South Arena 3

WED 5 SEP 2012

Powerlifting

Women's +82.50 kg

Final Results

POW182000_73 1.0 Report created WED 05 SEP 2012 16:02 Page 1 of 1

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

170 ANOZIE Grace 16675 NGR 10 16 JUL 1977 117.69 162.0 162.0 165.5 162 1

93 AHMED Heba 17372 EGY 13 1 JAN 1981 93.52 140.0 145.0 - 140 2

156 BARCENAS Perla 9474 MEX 8 13 MAY 1971 92.65 125.0 135.0 141.0 135 3

15 STACK Mary 9638 USA 10 3 APR 1974 102.41 129.0 134.0 137.0 129 4

78 HREBEN Liudmila 10482 BLR 14 19 MAR 1975 100.33 125.0 125.0 136.0 125 5

178 ANCHETA Adeline 9650 PHI 12 13 DEC 1973 101.59 120.0 120.0 129.0 120 6

6 LEE Hyun-Jung 9665 KOR 13 4 MAY 1986 107.11 98.0 103.0 105.0 103 7

109 SLADKOVA Emilia 11340 SVK 11 28 FEB 1969 107.17 90.0 96.0 99.0 90 8

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number 185.0 - Indicates an unsuccessful lift at that weight.



ExCeL - South Arena 3

WED 5 SEP 2012
15:00

Powerlifting

Women's +82.50 kg

Group A

Start List

WED 5 SEP 2012

POW182A01_51 1.0 Report created WED 05 SEP 2012 13:32 Page 1 of 1

WR 168.00 kg ANOZIE Grace NGR 25 FEB 2012 Dubai(UAE)

PR 165.00 kg ANOZIE Grace NGR 14 SEP 2008 Beijing(CHN)

AttemptsLot
No. Name IPC ID

NPC
Code

Rack
Height Date of Birth

Body
Weight 1 2 3 4

Best
Lift Rank

109 SLADKOVA Emilia 11340 SVK 11 28 FEB 1969 107.17 90.0

6 LEE Hyun-Jung 9665 KOR 13 4 MAY 1986 107.11 98.0

178 ANCHETA Adeline 9650 PHI 12 13 DEC 1973 101.59 120.0

78 HREBEN Liudmila 10482 BLR 14 19 MAR 1975 100.33 125.0

156 BARCENAS Perla 9474 MEX 8 13 MAY 1971 92.65 125.0

15 STACK Mary 9638 USA 10 3 APR 1974 102.41 129.0

93 AHMED Heba 17372 EGY 13 1 JAN 1981 93.52 140.0

170 ANOZIE Grace 16675 NGR 11 16 JUL 1977 117.69 148.0

TECHNICAL DELEGATE : AMOS Jon (GBR)

CHIEF REFEREE : RUSSELL Julie (AUS)

SIDE REFEREE1 : SHEARD Joyce (GBR)

SIDE REFEREE2 : TEONG Siew Queen (MAS)

LEGEND
Lot No. - Lot Number PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record
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Powerlifting 
 
 

Men's -52 kg 
 
 

 
 

  
 

PO0000000_67 1.0 Report Created FRI 31 AUG 2012 13:48 Page 1 of 1 

 

Official Communication 
 

Item: 1 

Athlete Fails Weigh-in - Injured 

 

Athlete withdrew from competition - Injury - Shoulder Tarbash Mohammad (JOR) 52kg 

 
 

Issued by: Technical Deligate This decision affects: Results  
Time: 13:48  Schedule  
Date: 31 AUG 2012  Other X 
1 

 

NOTES 
Please contact the Competition Secretary for further information. 



                                                                                            

 

 

Function Name NPC 

   
Technical Delegate Jon Amos GBR – Great Britain 

   

Assistant Technical Delegate Lt Cdr Kamaruzaman Kadir MAS – Malaysia 

   
International Technical Officials  RUSSELL Julie  AUS – Australia  

 BURLEY Martin  AUS – Australia 

 MCNICHOLL Brian  AUS – Australia 

 VERDONCK Jean Claude  BEL – Belgium  

 ZUTTERMAN Thierry  BEL – Belgium 

 SALEH Nader  BRN – Bahrain  

 EL SHERBENY Mahmoud  EGY – Egypt 

 HIBBERT Glyn  GBR – Great Britain 

 SHEARD Joyce  GBR – Great Britain 

 FYSSAS Themis  GRE – Greece  

 KAZANTZIS Nikolaos  GRE – Greece  

 ARAKA Iliana  GRE – Greece  

 HORVATH Andrea  HUN – Hungary 

 SALIM Mezher  IRQ – Iraq  

 YOSHIDA Hisako  JPN – Japan 

 AL-ZUBI Azzam  JOR – Jordan  

 LEE Yu Jin  KOR – Korea  

 ELEKKARI Mohamed  LBA - Libya 

 LASHEHAB Fathi Ali  LBA - Libya 

 MOHAMAD Norsiah  MAS – Malaysia 

 ANAN Riduan  MAS – Malaysia 

 KEAT CHYE Yeoh  MAS – Malaysia 

 TEONG Siew Queen MAS – Malaysia 

 LEGERSTEE Piet  NED – Netherlands  

 BRANDT Simon  NED – Netherlands  

 MILEA Maria  ROU – Romania 

 CAPLA Martin  SVK – Slovakia  

 BANIHAMMAD Ahmed  UAE – United Arab Emirates  
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As of 20 AUG 2012 / At 11:00 



 

ExCeL - South Arena 3 
 
 

Powerlifting 
 
 

Men's -52 kg 
 
 

 
 

  
 

PO0000000_67 1.0 Report Created FRI 31 AUG 2012 13:48 Page 1 of 1 

 

Official Communication 
 

Item: 1 

Athlete Fails Weigh-in - Injured 

 

Athlete withdrew from competition - Injury - Shoulder Tarbash Mohammad (JOR) 52kg 

 
 

Issued by: Technical Deligate This decision affects: Results  
Time: 13:48  Schedule  
Date: 31 AUG 2012  Other X 
1 

 

NOTES 
Please contact the Competition Secretary for further information. 



 

ExCeL - South Arena 3 
 
 

Powerlifting 
 
 

Men's -56 kg 
 
 

 
 

  
 

PO0000000_67 1.0 Report Created FRI 31 AUG 2012 17:04 Page 1 of 1 

 

Official Communication 
 

Item: 2 

Athlete Fails Weigh-in 

 

Athlete withdrew from competition - no reason specified. Name: Carra Bruno (BRA) 

 
 

Issued by: Technical Delegate This decision affects: Results  
Time: 17:04  Schedule  
Date: 31 AUG 2012  Other X 
1 

 

NOTES 
Please contact the Competition Secretary for futher information. 



 

ExCeL - South Arena 3 
 
 

Powerlifting 
 
 

Men's -67.5 kg 
 
 

 
 

  
 

PO0000000_67 1.0 Report Created SUN 2 SEP 2012 14:02 Page 1 of 1 

 

Official Communication 
 

Item: 3 

Athlete Fails Weigh-in 

Nikolaos GKOUNTANIS (GRE) 

Summary: 
Athlete has a combination of being ill and injured and was advised against competing by Team Doctor. 

Details: 
Loss of consciousness 29.08.2012 
Muscle weakness, dizziness, vertigo 
(Laboratory examinations 27.08.2012 and MRI Head 30.08.2012) 
 

Issued by: The Chef de Mission of the Hellenic Paralympic Delegation 2012 This decision affects: Results  
Time: 14:02  Schedule  
Date: 2 SEP 2012  Other X 
1 

 

NOTES 
Please contact the Competition Secretary for futher information. 



 

ExCeL - South Arena 3 
 
 

Powerlifting 
 
 

Men's -90 kg 
 
 

 
 

  
 

PO0000000_67 1.0 Report Created TUE 4 SEP 2012 17:12 Page 1 of 1 

 

Official Communication 
 

Item: 4 

Athlete Fails Weigh-in 

 

Summary: 
Athlete has failed the weigh-in due to injury 

Details: 
Name: ROGALA Ryszard (POL) 
 

Issued by: Technical Delegate This decision affects: Results  
Time: 17:12  Schedule  
Date: 4 SEP 2012  Other X 
1 

 

NOTES 
Please contact the Competition Secretary for futher information.  



 

ExCeL - South Arena 3 
 
 

Powerlifting 
 
 

Men's -100 kg 
 
 

 
 

  
 

PO0000000_67 1.0 Report Created WED 5 SEP 2012 11:14 Page 1 of 1 

 

Official Communication 
 

Item: 5 

Athlete Fails Weigh-in 

 

Summary 
Athlete withdrew from competition - no reason specified. 

Details: 
BOUALI Hamza (ALG) 
 

Issued by: Technical Delegate This decision affects: Results  
Time: 11:14  Schedule  
Date: 5 SEP 2012  Other X 
1 

 

NOTES 
Please contact the Competition Secretary for futher information.  



 

ExCeL - South Arena 3 
 
 

Powerlifting 
 
 

Men's -+100 kg 
 
 

 
 

  
 

PO0000000_67 1.0 Report Created WED 5 SEP 2012 16:58 Page 1 of 1 

 

Official Communication 
 

Item: 6 

Athlete Fails Weigh-in 

 

Summary: 
Athlete withdrew from competition - IPC suspension 

Details: 
Name: MARFIN Nikolay (RUS) 
 

Issued by: Technical Delegate This decision affects: Results  
Time: 16:58  Schedule  
Date: 5 SEP 2012  Other X 
1 

 

NOTES 
Please contact the Competition Secretary for futher information.  



 

ExCeL - South Arena 3 
 
 

Powerlifting 
 
 

Men's -+100 kg 
 
 

 
 

  
 

PO0000000_67 1.0 Report Created WED 5 SEP 2012 17:01 Page 1 of 1 

 

Official Communication 
 

Item: 7 

Removal of 'B' group 

 

Withdrawal of athlete = 10 players rules dictate 1 session, therefore 'B' group is cancelled. 'A' group will start at 1800 hours 
finish approx 1900 hours. 

 
 

Issued by: Technical Delegate This decision affects: Results  
Time: 17:01  Schedule X 
Date: 5 SEP 2012  Other  
1 

 

NOTES 
Please contact the Competition Secretary for futher information.  



                                                                                            

 

 

Function Name NPC 

   
Technical Delegate Jon Amos GBR – Great Britain 

   

Assistant Technical Delegate Lt Cdr Kamaruzaman Kadir MAS – Malaysia 

   
International Technical Officials  RUSSELL Julie  AUS – Australia  

 BURLEY Martin  AUS – Australia 

 MCNICHOLL Brian  AUS – Australia 

 VERDONCK Jean Claude  BEL – Belgium  

 ZUTTERMAN Thierry  BEL – Belgium 

 SALEH Nader  BRN – Bahrain  

 EL SHERBENY Mahmoud  EGY – Egypt 

 HIBBERT Glyn  GBR – Great Britain 

 SHEARD Joyce  GBR – Great Britain 

 FYSSAS Themis  GRE – Greece  

 KAZANTZIS Nikolaos  GRE – Greece  

 ARAKA Iliana  GRE – Greece  

 HORVATH Andrea  HUN – Hungary 

 SALIM Mezher  IRQ – Iraq  

 YOSHIDA Hisako  JPN – Japan 

 AL-ZUBI Azzam  JOR – Jordan  

 LEE Yu Jin  KOR – Korea  

 ELEKKARI Mohamed  LBA - Libya 

 LASHEHAB Fathi Ali  LBA - Libya 

 MOHAMAD Norsiah  MAS – Malaysia 

 ANAN Riduan  MAS – Malaysia 

 KEAT CHYE Yeoh  MAS – Malaysia 

 TEONG Siew Queen MAS – Malaysia 

 LEGERSTEE Piet  NED – Netherlands  

 BRANDT Simon  NED – Netherlands  

 MILEA Maria  ROU – Romania 

 CAPLA Martin  SVK – Slovakia  

 BANIHAMMAD Ahmed  UAE – United Arab Emirates  
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